

Unofficial Classification after S.T.2A - MX ACERBIS MARMARAS - 5.90km - E1,E2,E3,W0,C1,C2,C3

02/09/2008 - 12:36

ALL DAYS PROGRESSIVE

Page 1

SPECIAL TEST CLASSIFICATION					OVERALL CLASSIFICATION									
Rnk	No	Rider/Moto	Cat	Test time	Rnk	No	Rider/Moto	Cat	Rnk	Tests	Ex/De/Ea	Total	Handicap	
1	84 AMA	CASELLI Kurt KTM USA	E3	8:04.94 43.80 km/h	1	84 AMA	CASELLI Kurt KTM USA	E3	1	11:05.48		11:05.48		
2	20 FFM	GAULTIER Julien HONDA FRA	E1	8:10.46 43.31 km/h	2	282 RFME	GUERRERO Cristobal YAMAHA ESP	E2	1	11:12.28		11:12.28	+6.80 +6.80	
3	13 FMI	DINI Fabrizio YAMAHA ITA	E2	8:12.79 43.10 km/h	3	24 FFM	GUILLAME Sebastien HUSQVARNA FRA	E3	2	11:16.01		11:16.01	+3.73 +10.53	
4	280 RFME	CERVANTES Ivan KTM ESP	E1	8:13.85 43.01 km/h	4	20 FFM	GAULTIER Julien HONDA FRA	E1	1	11:16.46		11:16.46	+0.45 +10.98	
5	12 FMI	BELOMETTI Alessandro KTM ITA	E2	8:14.30 42.97 km/h	5	13 FMI	DINI Fabrizio YAMAHA ITA	E2	2	11:16.55		11:16.55	+0.09 +11.07	
6	24 FFM	GUILLAME Sebastien HUSQVARNA FRA	E3	8:15.88 42.83 km/h	6	12 FMI	BELOMETTI Alessandro KTM ITA	E2	3	11:17.55		11:17.55	+1.00 +12.07	
7	282 RFME	GUERRERO Cristobal YAMAHA ESP	E2	8:16.01 42.82 km/h	7	23 FFM	NAMBOTIN Christophe GAS-GAS FRA	E3	3	11:17.87		11:17.87	+0.32 +12.39	
8	64 MA	MERRIMAN Stefan APRILIA AUS	E3	8:17.75 42.67 km/h	8	22 FFM	THAIN Rodrig TM FRA	E2	4	11:18.54		11:18.54	+0.67 +13.06	
9	17 FMI	BALLETI Oscar HM-HONDA ITA	E2	8:17.82 42.67 km/h	9	64 MA	MERRIMAN Stefan APRILIA AUS	E3	4	11:18.92		11:18.92	+0.38 +13.44	
10	164 SML	TARKKALA Marko KTM FIN	E3	8:17.93 42.66 km/h	10	164 SML	TARKKALA Marko KTM FIN	E3	5	11:19.03		11:19.03	+0.11 +13.55	
11	85 AMA	KANNEY Nathan KTM USA	E3	8:18.41 42.62 km/h	11	85 AMA	KANNEY Nathan KTM USA	E3	6	11:19.61		11:19.61	+0.58 +14.13	
12	23 FFM	NAMBOTIN Christophe GAS-GAS FRA	E3	8:18.70 42.59 km/h	12	280 RFME	CERVANTES Ivan KTM ESP	E1	2	11:19.71		11:19.71	+0.10 +14.23	
13	22 FFM	THAIN Rodrig TM FRA	E2	8:18.73 42.59 km/h	13	163 SML	SALMINEN Juha KTM FIN	E2	5	11:20.29		11:20.29	+0.58 +14.81	
14	10 FMI	MICHELUZ Maurizio YAMAHA ITA	E1	8:18.89 42.57 km/h	14	17 FMI	BALLETI Oscar HM-HONDA ITA	E2	6	11:24.31		11:24.31	+4.02 +18.83	
15	21 FFM	CURVALLE Jordan SUZUKI FRA	E1	8:19.17 42.55 km/h	15	25 FFM	DEPARROIS Nicolas GAS-GAS FRA	E3	7	11:24.62		11:24.62	+0.31 +19.14	
16	34 SVEMO	CARLSSON Bjorne HUSABERG SWE	E2	8:19.59 42.51 km/h	16	34 SVEMO	CARLSSON Bjorne HUSABERG SWE	E2	7	11:25.22		11:25.22	+0.60 +19.74	
17	25 FFM	DEPARROIS Nicolas GAS-GAS FRA	E3	8:19.68 42.51 km/h	17	80 AMA	DIETRICH Ricky KAWASAKI USA	E1	3	11:25.78		11:25.78	+0.56 +20.30	
18	14 FMI	MOSSINI Fabio HM-HONDA ITA	E2	8:19.70 42.51 km/h	18	60 MA	HOLLIS Christopher YAMAHA AUS	E2	8	11:26.90		11:26.90	+1.12 +21.42	
19	80 AMA	DIETRICH Ricky KAWASAKI USA	E1	8:20.75 42.42 km/h	19	21 FFM	CURVALLE Jordan SUZUKI FRA	E1	4	11:27.08		11:27.08	+0.18 +21.60	
20	163 SML	SALMINEN Juha KTM FIN	E2	8:21.41 42.36 km/h	20	14 FMI	MOSSINI Fabio HM-HONDA ITA	E2	9	11:28.02		11:28.02	+0.94 +22.54	
21	11 FMI	ALBERGONI Simone YAMAHA ITA	E1	8:21.66 42.34 km/h	21	162 SML	SALONEN Valtteri HUSABERG FIN	E2	10	11:28.39		11:28.39	+0.37 +22.91	
22	60 MA	HOLLIS Christopher YAMAHA AUS	E2	8:22.08 42.30 km/h	22	11 FMI	ALBERGONI Simone YAMAHA ITA	E1	5	11:28.52		11:28.52	+0.13 +23.04	
-	283 RFME	MENA Oriol KTM ESP	E2	8:22.08 42.30 km/h	23	68 MA	HORE Blake YAMAHA AUS	E2	11	11:28.65		11:28.65	+0.13 +23.17	
24	32 SVEMO	ERIKSSON Anders BMW SWE	E2	8:23.10 42.22 km/h	24	38 SVEMO	KVARNSTROM Robert TM SWE	E1	6	11:28.81		11:28.81	+0.16 +23.33	
25	15 FMI	BOTTURI Alessandro HM-HONDA ITA	E3	8:23.58 42.18 km/h	25	10 FMI	MICHELUZ Maurizio YAMAHA ITA	E1	7	11:28.92		11:28.92	+0.11 +23.44	
26	33 SVEMO	LJUNGGBREN Joakim HUSABERG SWE	E2	8:23.89 42.15 km/h	26	15 FMI	BOTTURI Alessandro HM-HONDA ITA	E3	8	11:28.96		11:28.96	+0.04 +23.48	
27	162 SML	SALONEN Valtteri HUSABERG FIN	E2	8:24.89 42.07 km/h	27	283 RFME	MENA Oriol KTM ESP	E2	12	11:30.25		11:30.25	+1.29 +24.77	

Timekeeping by LAMS

* iRally Software - AMB Transponders *

Results by INFOMECA

Unofficial Classification after S.T.2A - MX ACERBIS MARMARAS - 5.90km - E1,E2,E3,W0,C1,C2,C3

02/09/2008 - 12:36

ALL DAYS PROGRESSIVE

Page 2

SPECIAL TEST CLASSIFICATION					OVERALL CLASSIFICATION										
Rnk	No	Rider/Moto	Cat	Test time	Rnk	No	Rider/Moto	Cat	Rnk	Tests	Ex/De/Ea	Total	Handicap		
28	81 AMA	ABBOTT Destry KAWASAKI	USA	E2	8:25.03 42.06 km/h	28	33 SVEMO	LJUNGGREN Joakim HUSABERG	SWE	E2	13	11:30.59		11:30.59	+0.34 +25.11
29	62 MA	KEARNEY Ben KTM	AUS	E1	8:25.49 42.02 km/h	29	66 MA	BEWLEY Jarrod YAMAHA	AUS	E2	14	11:30.84		11:30.84	+0.25 +25.36
-	44 KNMV	PLEKKENPOL Erwin HONDA	NLD	E3	8:25.49 42.02 km/h	30	32 SVEMO	ERIKSSON Anders BMW	SWE	E2	15	11:31.76		11:31.76	+0.92 +26.28
31	38 SVEMO	KVARNSTROM Robert TM	SWE	E1	8:26.37 41.95 km/h	31	652 SMF	KAPAJCIK Robert KTM	SVK	C2	1	11:31.80		11:31.80	+0.04 +26.32
32	68 MA	HORE Blake YAMAHA	AUS	E2	8:27.03 41.89 km/h	32	81 AMA	ABBOTT Destry KAWASAKI	USA	E2	16	11:32.43		11:32.43	+0.63 +26.95
33	74 DMSB	KEHR Marcus KTM	DEU	E3	8:27.17 41.88 km/h	33	284 RFME	GALINDO Xavier KTM	ESP	E3	9	11:32.73		11:32.73	+0.30 +27.25
34	66 MA	BEWLEY Jarrod YAMAHA	AUS	E2	8:27.78 41.83 km/h	34	44 KNMV	PLEKKENPOL Erwin HONDA	NLD	E3	10	11:32.79		11:32.79	+0.06 +27.31
35	52 ACU	BOLTER Daryl HUSQVARNA	GBR	E1	8:27.91 41.82 km/h	35	83 AMA	WOODS Nathan SUZUKI	USA	E2	17	11:34.54		11:34.54	+1.75 +29.06
36	63 MA	KEARNEY Glenn HUSQVARNA	AUS	E2	8:29.60 41.68 km/h	36	264 PZM	OBLUCKI Bartosz HUSQVARNA	POL	E3	11	11:35.68		11:35.68	+1.14 +30.20
37	264 PZM	OBLUCKI Bartosz HUSQVARNA	POL	E3	8:30.24 41.63 km/h	37	16 FMI	OLDRATI Thomas KTM	ITA	E1	8	11:36.67		11:36.67	+0.99 +31.19
38	61 MA	HUTTON Kirk YAMAHA	AUS	E1	8:30.29 41.62 km/h	38	18 FMI	GRITTI Mirko BETA	ITA	E2	18	11:37.21		11:37.21	+0.54 +31.73
39	16 FMI	OLDRATI Thomas KTM	ITA	E1	8:30.50 41.61 km/h	39	63 MA	KEARNEY Glenn HUSQVARNA	AUS	E2	19	11:37.40		11:37.40	+0.19 +31.92
40	261 PZM	SZUSTER Michal YAMAHA	POL	E1	8:31.33 41.54 km/h	40	62 MA	KEARNEY Ben KTM	AUS	E1	9	11:37.51		11:37.51	+0.11 +32.03
41	168 SML	HELLSTEN Anti HUSQVARNA	FIN	E1	8:31.34 41.54 km/h	41	43 KNMV	VOGELS Hans YAMAHA	NLD	E2	20	11:39.13		11:39.13	+1.62 +33.65
42	70 DMSB	HARTMANN Mike KTM	DEU	E1	8:31.38 41.53 km/h	42	19 FMI	COMINOTTO Vanni KTM	ITA	E3	12	11:39.33		11:39.33	+0.20 +33.85
43	18 FMI	GRITTI Mirko BETA	ITA	E2	8:31.86 41.50 km/h	43	52 ACU	BOLTER Daryl HUSQVARNA	GBR	E1	10	11:40.78		11:40.78	+1.45 +35.30
44	652 SMF	KAPAJCIK Robert KTM	SVK	C2	8:32.54 41.44 km/h	44	29 FFM	BOSSI Yannick TM	FRA	E2	21	11:40.86		11:40.86	+0.08 +35.38
45	43 KNMV	VOGELS Hans YAMAHA	NLD	E2	8:32.57 41.44 km/h	45	107 ACCR	KADLECEK Michal HUSABERG	CZE	E3	13	11:40.96		11:40.96	+0.10 +35.48
46	83 AMA	WOODS Nathan SUZUKI	USA	E2	8:32.98 41.41 km/h	46	82 AMA	JARRETT James SUZUKI	USA	E2	22	11:41.30		11:41.30	+0.34 +35.82
47	40 KNMV	HUBERS Ralph YAMAHA	NLD	E1	8:33.71 41.35 km/h	47	168 SML	HELLSTEN Anti HUSQVARNA	FIN	E1	11	11:41.37		11:41.37	+0.07 +35.89
48	82 AMA	JARRETT James SUZUKI	USA	E2	8:33.75 41.34 km/h	48	261 PZM	SZUSTER Michal YAMAHA	POL	E1	12	11:41.75		11:41.75	+0.38 +36.27
49	284 RFME	GALINDO Xavier KTM	ESP	E3	8:33.85 41.34 km/h	49	552 SMF	SVITKO Stefan KTM	SVK	C3	1	11:42.36		11:42.36	+0.61 +36.88
50	31 SVEMO	GUSTAFSSON Niklas HONDA	SWE	E1	8:34.22 41.31 km/h	50	70 DMSB	HARTMANN Mike KTM	DEU	E1	13	11:42.62		11:42.62	+0.26 +37.14
51	107 ACCR	KADLECEK Michal HUSABERG	CZE	E3	8:34.72 41.27 km/h	51	89 AMA	KAMO David KTM	USA	E3	14	11:42.67		11:42.67	+0.05 +37.19
52	160 SML	NIKANDER Roni KTM	FIN	E1	8:34.73 41.26 km/h	52	287 RFME	SANTOLINO Lorenzo KTM	ESP	E2	23	11:43.84		11:43.84	+1.17 +38.36
53	41 KNMV	ADVOKAAT Amel KTM	NLD	E1	8:36.02 41.16 km/h	53	61 MA	HUTTON Kirk YAMAHA	AUS	E1	14	11:43.91		11:43.91	+0.07 +38.43
54	53 ACU	THOMAS Jason KTM	GBR	E1	8:36.14 41.15 km/h	54	65 MA	ROBERTS Anthony HONDA	AUS	E2	24	11:44.18		11:44.18	+0.27 +38.70

Timekeeping by LAMS

* iRally Software - AMB Transponders *

Results by INFOMECA



Unofficial Classification after S.T.2A - MX ACERBIS MARMARAS - 5.90km - E1,E2,E3,W0,C1,C2,C3

02/09/2008 - 12:36

ALL DAYS PROGRESSIVE

Page 3

SPECIAL TEST CLASSIFICATION					OVERALL CLASSIFICATION										
Rnk	No	Rider/Moto	Cat	Test time	Rnk	No	Rider/Moto	Cat	Rnk	Tests	Ex/De/Ea	Total	Handicap		
55	275 FNM	FELICIA Paulo GAS-GAS	PRT	E3	8:36.81 41.10 km/h	55	74 DMSB	KEHR Marcus KTM	DEU	E3	15	11:44.90		11:44.90	+0.72 +39.42
56	19 FMI	COMINOTTO Vanni KTM	ITA	E3	8:36.87 41.09 km/h	56	607 CBM	ZANOL Felipe Augusto YAMAHA	BRA	C1	1	11:44.91		11:44.91	+0.01 +39.43
57	29 FFM	BOSSI Yannick TM	FRA	E2	8:36.93 41.09 km/h	57	28 FFM	FORTUNATO Benoit HUSQVARNA	FRA	E2	25	11:44.93		11:44.93	+0.02 +39.45
58	65 MA	ROBERTS Anthony HONDA	AUS	E2	8:37.15 41.07 km/h	58	275 FNM	FELICIA Paulo GAS-GAS	PRT	E3	16	11:45.30		11:45.30	+0.37 +39.82
59	42 KNMV	VAN DE BROEK Alex HONDA	NLD	E2	8:38.12 40.99 km/h	59	766 AMA	KUBITSCHKE Kyle KTM	USA	C3	2	11:46.32		11:46.32	+1.02 +40.84
60	281 RFME	AGRA Xacob BMW	ESP	E2	8:38.82 40.94 km/h	60	160 SML	NIKANDER Roni KTM	FIN	E1	15	11:46.45		11:46.45	+0.13 +40.97
61	161 SML	MATTILA Jari HONDA	FIN	E1	8:39.40 40.89 km/h	61	31 SVEMO	GUSTAFSSON Niklas HONDA	SWE	E1	16	11:47.03		11:47.03	+0.58 +41.55
62	50 ACU	SAGAR Tom KTM	GBR	E1	8:40.03 40.84 km/h	62	40 KNMV	HUBERS Ralph YAMAHA	NLD	E1	17	11:47.12		11:47.12	+0.09 +41.64
63	285 RFME	FARRES Gerard KTM	ESP	E3	8:40.10 40.84 km/h	63	756 RFME	FIGUERAS Jordi KTM	ESP	C2	2	11:47.44		11:47.44	+0.32 +41.96
64	89 AMA	KAMO David KTM	USA	E3	8:40.23 40.83 km/h	64	250 MNZ	BIRCH Christopher KTM	NZL	E3	17	11:47.97		11:47.97	+0.53 +42.49
65	552 SMF	SVITKO Stefan KTM	SVK	C3	8:40.29 40.82 km/h	65	45 KNMV	WASSINK Mark KTM	NLD	E3	18	11:49.13		11:49.13	+1.16 +43.65
66	35 SVEMO	WICKSELL Patrik KTM	SWE	E3	8:40.50 40.81 km/h	66	161 SML	MATTILA Jari HONDA	FIN	E1	18	11:49.31		11:49.31	+0.18 +43.83
67	45 KNMV	WASSINK Mark KTM	NLD	E3	8:40.52 40.81 km/h	67	58 ACU	MOYCE Oliver YAMAHA	GBR	E1	19	11:49.44		11:49.44	+0.13 +43.96
68	287 RFME	SANTOLINO Lorenzo KTM	ESP	E2	8:41.35 40.74 km/h	68	35 SVEMO	WICKSELL Patrik KTM	SWE	E3	19	11:49.71		11:49.71	+0.27 +44.23
69	169 SML	KANTONEN Oskari KTM	FIN	E3	8:41.62 40.72 km/h	69	53 ACU	THOMAS Jason KTM	GBR	E1	20	11:50.21		11:50.21	+0.50 +44.73
70	28 FFM	FORTUNATO Benoit HUSQVARNA	FRA	E2	8:41.88 40.70 km/h	70	26 FFM	LEBRUN Sylvain KTM	FRA	E1	21	11:50.31		11:50.31	+0.10 +44.83
71	30 SVEMO	GEORGSSON Fredrik KTM	SWE	E1	8:42.87 40.62 km/h	71	41 KNMV	ADVOKAAT Amel KTM	NLD	E1	22	11:50.49		11:50.49	+0.18 +45.01
72	607 CBM	ZANOL Felipe Augusto YAMAHA	BRA	C1	8:43.00 40.61 km/h	72	265 PZM	KRYWULT Sebastian KTM	POL	E3	20	11:50.88		11:50.88	+0.39 +45.40
73	274 FNM	PATRAO Mario SUZUKI	PRT	E2	8:43.33 40.59 km/h	73	169 SML	KANTONEN Oskari KTM	FIN	E3	21	11:50.89		11:50.89	+0.01 +45.41
74	265 PZM	KRYWULT Sebastian KTM	POL	E3	8:43.47 40.58 km/h	74	281 RFME	AGRA Xacob BMW	ESP	E2	26	11:51.71		11:51.71	+0.82 +46.23
75	641 FMI	GERINI Maurizio HUSQVARNA	ITA	C1	8:43.90 40.54 km/h	75	69 MA	LLOYD Andrew TM	AUS	E3	22	11:51.87		11:51.87	+0.16 +46.39
76	260 PZM	BARTOS Lukasz YAMAHA	POL	E1	8:44.21 40.52 km/h	76	741 FMI	POGNA Michael KTM	ITA	C2	3	11:52.09		11:52.09	+0.22 +46.61
77	756 RFME	FIGUERAS Jordi KTM	ESP	C2	8:44.67 40.48 km/h	77	42 KNMV	VAN DE BROEK Alex HONDA	NLD	E2	27	11:53.15		11:53.15	+1.06 +47.67
78	58 ACU	MOYCE Oliver YAMAHA	GBR	E1	8:44.69 40.48 km/h	78	761 SVEMO	SJOO Calle KTM	SWE	C2	4	11:53.27		11:53.27	+0.12 +47.79
79	741 FMI	POGNA Michael KTM	ITA	C2	8:44.86 40.47 km/h	79	165 SML	TIAINEN Kari BMW	FIN	E3	23	11:53.40		11:53.40	+0.13 +47.92
80	76 DMSB	SCHEIDHAUER Ralf KTM	DEU	E3	8:44.90 40.46 km/h	80	76 DMSB	SCHEIDHAUER Ralf KTM	DEU	E3	24	11:54.34		11:54.34	+0.94 +48.86
81	250 MNZ	BIRCH Christopher KTM	NZL	E3	8:44.98 40.46 km/h	81	501 MA	BEATTIE Nicholas YAMAHA	AUS	C2	5	11:55.06		11:55.06	+0.72 +49.58

Timekeeping by LAMS

* iRally Software - AMB Transponders *

Results by INFOMECA

Unofficial Classification after S.T.2A - MX ACERBIS MARMARAS - 5.90km - E1,E2,E3,W0,C1,C2,C3

02/09/2008 - 12:36

ALL DAYS PROGRESSIVE

Page 4

SPECIAL TEST CLASSIFICATION					OVERALL CLASSIFICATION									
Rnk	No	Rider/Moto	Cat	Test time	Rnk	No	Rider/Moto	Cat	Rnk	Tests	Ex/De/Ea	Total	Handicap	
82	165 SML	TIAINEN Kari BMW	FIN	E3	8:45.06 40.45 km/h	82	274 FNM	PATRAO Mario SUZUKI	PRT	E2	28	11:55.49	11:55.49	+0.43 +50.01
83	69 MA	LLOYD Andrew TM	AUS	E3	8:45.40 40.43 km/h	83	767 AMA	SULLIVAN Rory HUSABERG	USA	C3	3	11:55.60	11:55.60	+0.11 +50.12
84	77 DMSB	SEIFERT Christoph KTM	DEU	E3	8:45.67 40.41 km/h	84	50 ACU	SAGAR Tom KTM	GBR	E1	23	11:56.51	11:56.51	+0.91 +51.03
85	71 DMSB	BEIER Andreas KTM	DEU	E1	8:45.95 40.38 km/h	85	276 FNM	REIS Concalo KTM	PRT	E1	24	11:56.63	11:56.63	+0.12 +51.15
86	26 FFM	LEBRUN Sylvain KTM	FRA	E1	8:46.42 40.35 km/h	86	71 DMSB	BEIER Andreas KTM	DEU	E1	25	11:56.75	11:56.75	+0.12 +51.27
87	73 DMSB	HAU Stefan HUSQVARNA	DEU	E2	8:46.93 40.31 km/h	87	288 RFME	MONLEON Armand YAMAHA	ESP	E2	29	11:56.96	11:56.96	+0.21 +51.48
88	766 AMA	KUBITSCHKEK Kyle KTM	USA	C3	8:47.12 40.29 km/h	88	641 FMI	GERINI Maurizio HUSQVARNA	ITA	C1	2	11:57.28	11:57.28	+0.32 +51.80
89	210 FMB	HUYNEN Fred YAMAHA	BEL	E1	8:47.37 40.28 km/h	89	75 DMSB	STRAUBEL Marko KTM	DEU	E3	25	11:57.33	11:57.33	+0.05 +51.85
90	130 ELPA	SIAFARIKAS Vasileios HONDA	GRC	E1	8:48.19 40.21 km/h	90	752 SMF	MATOSKA Radek KTM	SVK	C3	4	11:57.81	11:57.81	+0.48 +52.33
91	501 MA	BEATTIE Nicholas YAMAHA	AUS	C2	8:48.23 40.21 km/h	91	553 SMF	NOVOSAD Zlatko GAS-GAS	SVK	C3	5	11:58.13	11:58.13	+0.32 +52.65
92	276 FNM	REIS Concalo KTM	PRT	E1	8:48.62 40.18 km/h	92	289 RFME	PUERTA Lucas YAMAHA	ESP	E2	30	11:58.62	11:58.62	+0.49 +53.14
93	279 FNM	GAUDENCIO Gustavo YAMAHA	PRT	E2	8:49.19 40.14 km/h	93	77 DMSB	SEIFERT Christoph KTM	DEU	E3	26	11:59.22	11:59.22	+0.60 +53.74
94	290 FMS	ROSSE Jonathan YAMAHA	CHE	E1	8:50.13 40.07 km/h	94	504 MA	GANGELL Matt YAMAHA	AUS	C2	6	11:59.56	11:59.56	+0.34 +54.08
95	75 DMSB	STRAUBEL Marko KTM	DEU	E3	8:50.14 40.06 km/h	95	30 SVEMO	GEORGSSON Fredrik KTM	SWE	E1	26	11:59.59	11:59.59	+0.03 +54.11
96	54 ACU	WAKELY Simon HUSQVARNA	GBR	E2	8:50.21 40.06 km/h	96	92 FMC	ISRAEL Benjamin KTM	CHL	E2	31	11:59.81	11:59.81	+0.22 +54.33
97	57 ACU	WOOD Ashley KTM	GBR	E2	8:50.47 40.04 km/h	97	635 MCUI	McLAUGHLIN Philip TM	IRL	C2	7	12:00.17	12:00.17	+0.36 +54.69
98	167 SML	TURMA Olli KTM	FIN	E1	8:50.59 40.03 km/h	98	260 PZM	BARTOS Lukasz YAMAHA	POL	E1	27	12:00.42	12:00.42	+0.25 +54.94
99	288 RFME	MONLEON Armand YAMAHA	ESP	E2	8:50.60 40.03 km/h	99	167 SML	TURMA Olli KTM	FIN	E1	28	12:00.69	12:00.69	+0.27 +55.21
100	105 ACCR	RUDOLF Michal HUSABERG	CZE	E2	8:50.94 40.00 km/h	100	90 FMC	GOUET Daniel KTM	CHL	E3	27	12:00.84	12:00.84	+0.15 +55.36
101	289 RFME	PUERTA Lucas YAMAHA	ESP	E2	8:50.96 40.00 km/h	101	73 DMSB	HAU Stefan HUSQVARNA	DEU	E2	32	12:01.14	12:01.14	+0.30 +55.66
102	27 FFM	METGE Adrien HUSQVARNA	FRA	E2	8:51.07 39.99 km/h	102	27 FFM	METGE Adrien HUSQVARNA	FRA	E2	33	12:01.25	12:01.25	+0.11 +55.77
103	90 FMC	GOUET Daniel KTM	CHL	E3	8:51.13 39.99 km/h	103	108 ACCR	TOMAN Radek KTM	CZE	E3	28	12:01.28	12:01.28	+0.03 +55.80
104	292 FMS	ROSELET Jonathan YAMAHA	CHE	E1	8:51.35 39.97 km/h	104	279 FNM	GAUDENCIO Gustavo YAMAHA	PRT	E2	34	12:01.28	12:01.28	+55.80
105	286 RFME	PARES Guillem YAMAHA	ESP	E1	8:51.49 39.96 km/h	105	210 FMB	HUYNEN Fred YAMAHA	BEL	E1	29	12:01.31	12:01.31	+0.03 +55.83
-	553 SMF	NOVOSAD Zlatko GAS-GAS	SVK	C3	8:51.49 39.96 km/h	106	91 FMC	ISRAEL Vicente KTM	CHL	E3	29	12:01.59	12:01.59	+0.28 +56.11
107	560 SVEMO	KARLSSON Jonas KTM	SWE	C2	8:51.88 39.93 km/h	107	551 PZM	BEMBENIK Mateusz KTM	POL	C1	3	12:02.01	12:02.01	+0.42 +56.53
108	100 ACCR	GOTTVALD Martin HUSQVARNA	CZE	E1	8:51.99 39.93 km/h	108	78 DMSB	HUBNER Edward KTM	DEU	E3	30	12:03.02	12:03.02	+1.01 +57.54

Timekeeping by LAMS

* iRally Software - AMB Transponders *

Results by INFOMECA

Unofficial Classification after S.T.2A - MX ACERBIS MARMARAS - 5.90km - E1,E2,E3,W0,C1,C2,C3

02/09/2008 - 12:36

ALL DAYS PROGRESSIVE

Page 5

SPECIAL TEST CLASSIFICATION					OVERALL CLASSIFICATION									
Rnk	No	Rider/Moto	Cat	Test time	Rnk	No	Rider/Moto	Cat	Rnk	Tests	Ex/De/Ea	Total	Handicap	
109	92 FMC	ISRAEL Benjamin KTM	CHL	E2	8:52.36 39.90 km/h	109	560 SVEMO	KARLSSON Jonas KTM	SWE	C2	8	12:03.07	12:03.07	+0.05 +57.59
110	39 SVEMO	SUNDIN Martin HUSABERG	SWE	E2	8:52.52 39.89 km/h	110	721 DMSB	PFEFFERKORN Gerd KTM	DEU	C3	6	12:03.53	12:03.53	+0.46 +58.05
111	541 FMI	D'AMBROSIO Edoardo TM	ITA	C1	8:52.61 39.88 km/h	111	57 ACU	WOOD Ashley KTM	GBR	E2	35	12:03.65	12:03.65	+0.12 +58.17
112	761 SVEMO	SJOO Calle KTM	SWE	C2	8:52.84 39.86 km/h	112	72 DMSB	HAUSTEIN Jorg KTM	DEU	E1	30	12:03.80	12:03.80	+0.15 +58.32
113	55 ACU	JONES Edward KTM	GBR	E3	8:52.99 39.85 km/h	113	88 AMA	POWELL Ryan YAMAHA	USA	E2	36	12:03.89	12:03.89	+0.09 +58.41
114	72 DMSB	HAUSTEIN Jorg KTM	DEU	E1	8:53.12 39.84 km/h	114	541 FMI	D'AMBROSIO Edoardo TM	ITA	C1	4	12:04.05	12:04.05	+0.16 +58.57
115	166 SML	PULKKINEN Jari HONDA	FIN	E1	8:53.15 39.84 km/h	115	286 RFME	PARES Guillem YAMAHA	ESP	E1	31	12:04.08	12:04.08	+0.03 +58.60
116	56 ACU	EDMONDSON Lee HONDA	GBR	E1	8:53.44 39.82 km/h	116	130 ELPA	SIAFARIKAS Vasileios HONDA	GRC	E1	32	12:04.84	12:04.84	+0.76 +59.36
117	551 PZM	BEMBENIK Mateusz KTM	POL	C1	8:53.46 39.82 km/h	117	651 PZM	FRYCZ Marcin KTM	POL	C1	5	12:05.13	12:05.13	+0.29 +59.65
118	102 ACCR	HORAK Jakub KTM	CZE	E1	8:53.50 39.81 km/h	118	54 ACU	WAKELY Simon HUSQVARNA	GBR	E2	37	12:06.10	12:06.10	+0.97 +1:00.62
119	91 FMC	ISRAEL Vicente KTM	CHL	E3	8:53.67 39.80 km/h	119	166 SML	PULKKINEN Jari HONDA	FIN	E1	33	12:06.19	12:06.19	+0.09 +1:00.71
120	752 SMF	MATOSKA Radek KTM	SVK	C3	8:54.59 39.73 km/h	120	56 ACU	EDMONDSON Lee HONDA	GBR	E1	34	12:07.48	12:07.48	+1.29 +1:02.00
121	767 AMA	SULLIVAN Rory HUSABERG	USA	C3	8:54.69 39.72 km/h	121	79 DMSB	GORNER Derrick KTM	DEU	E3	31	12:07.53	12:07.53	+0.05 +1:02.05
122	635 MCUI	McLAUGHLIN Philip TM	IRL	C2	8:54.80 39.72 km/h	122	259 MNZ	DAVIS Jason KTM	NZL	E3	32	12:07.91	12:07.91	+0.38 +1:02.43
123	108 ACCR	TOMAN Radek KTM	CZE	E3	8:54.82 39.71 km/h	123	55 ACU	JONES Edward KTM	GBR	E3	33	12:08.54	12:08.54	+0.63 +1:03.06
124	272 FNM	OLIVEIRA Pedro YAMAHA	PRT	E1	8:55.67 39.65 km/h	124	656 RFME	SOLA Marc YAMAHA	ESP	C3	7	12:09.30	12:09.30	+0.76 +1:03.82
125	504 MA	GANGELL Matt YAMAHA	AUS	C2	8:55.95 39.63 km/h	125	93 FMC	SMITH Josue KTM	CHL	E3	34	12:09.70	12:09.70	+0.40 +1:04.22
126	294 FMS	JOYE Nikolas HUSABERG	CHE	E2	8:56.34 39.60 km/h	126	36 SVEMO	SVENSSON Karl KTM	SWE	E1	35	12:09.84	12:09.84	+0.14 +1:04.36
127	78 DMSB	HUBNER Edward KTM	DEU	E3	8:56.48 39.59 km/h	127	507 CBM	BUENO Nielsen HUSQVARNA	BRA	C2	9	12:10.37	12:10.37	+0.53 +1:04.89
128	36 SVEMO	SVENSSON Karl KTM	SWE	E1	8:56.52 39.59 km/h	128	213 FMB	VANDERHEYDEN Wim KTM	BEL	E3	35	12:10.54	12:10.54	+0.17 +1:05.06
129	651 PZM	FRYCZ Marcin KTM	POL	C1	8:56.65 39.58 km/h	129	37 SVEMO	KARLSSON Victor HONDA	SWE	E1	36	12:11.52	12:11.52	+0.98 +1:06.04
130	740 FMI	ROTA Roberto HONDA	ITA	C2	8:56.78 39.57 km/h	130	105 ACCR	RUDOLF Michal HUSABERG	CZE	E2	38	12:11.92	12:11.92	+0.40 +1:06.44
131	259 MNZ	DAVIS Jason KTM	NZL	E3	8:57.00 39.55 km/h	131	294 FMS	JOYE Nikolas HUSABERG	CHE	E2	39	12:12.47	12:12.47	+0.55 +1:06.99
132	88 AMA	POWELL Ryan YAMAHA	USA	E2	8:57.37 39.53 km/h	132	103 ACCR	ENGEL Milan KTM	CZE	E1	37	12:12.97	12:12.97	+0.50 +1:07.49
133	556 RFME	VIVES Marc YAMAHA	ESP	C2	8:57.56 39.51 km/h	133	100 ACCR	GOTTVALD Martin HUSQVARNA	CZE	E1	38	12:13.07	12:13.07	+0.10 +1:07.59
134	262 PZM	SKOLARUS Wacław YAMAHA	POL	E1	8:58.51 39.44 km/h	134	601 MA	GOGGIN Mark YAMAHA	AUS	C1	6	12:13.60	12:13.60	+0.53 +1:08.12
135	273 FNM	FERREIRA Fernando YAMAHA	PRT	E1	8:58.58 39.44 km/h	135	59 ACU	PAGET Jamie TM	GBR	E2	40	12:14.10	12:14.10	+0.50 +1:08.62

Timekeeping by LAMS

* iRally Software - AMB Transponders *

Results by INFOMECA

Unofficial Classification after S.T.2A - MX ACERBIS MARMARAS - 5.90km - E1,E2,E3,W0,C1,C2,C3

02/09/2008 - 12:36

ALL DAYS PROGRESSIVE

Page 6

SPECIAL TEST CLASSIFICATION					OVERALL CLASSIFICATION									
Rnk	No	Rider/Moto	Cat	Test time	Rnk	No	Rider/Moto	Cat	Rnk	Tests	Ex/De/Ea	Total	Handicap	
136	93 FMC	SMITH Josue KTM	CHL	E3	8:58.71 39.43 km/h	136	556 RFME	VIVES Marc YAMAHA	ESP	C2	10	12:14.26	12:14.26	+0.16 +1:08.78
137	59 ACU	PAGET Jamie TM	GBR	E2	8:58.87 39.42 km/h	137	292 FMS	ROSELET Jonathan YAMAHA	CHE	E1	39	12:15.20	12:15.20	+0.94 +1:09.72
138	37 SVEMO	KARLSSON Victor HONDA	SWE	E1	8:59.12 39.40 km/h	138	39 SVEMO	SUNDIN Martin HUSABERG	SWE	E2	41	12:16.49	12:16.49	+1.29 +1:11.01
139	507 CBM	BUENO Nielsen HUSQVARNA	BRA	C2	8:59.78 39.35 km/h	139	256 MNZ	SMITH Adrian YAMAHA	NZL	E1	40	12:16.59	12:16.59	+0.10 +1:11.11
140	213 FMB	VANDERHEYDEN Wim KTM	BEL	E3	8:59.80 39.35 km/h	140	751 PZM	GAZDA Blazej KTM	POL	C2	11	12:17.28	12:17.28	+0.69 +1:11.80
141	79 DMSB	GORNER Derrick KTM	DEU	E3	8:59.92 39.34 km/h	141	272 FNM	OLIVEIRA Pedro YAMAHA	PRT	E1	41	12:17.59	12:17.59	+0.31 +1:12.11
142	701 MA	BUSSA Luka YAMAHA	AUS	C1	8:59.97 39.34 km/h	142	290 FMS	ROSSE Jonathan YAMAHA	CHE	E1	42	12:17.61	12:17.61	+0.02 +1:12.13
143	660 SVEMO	ANDERSSON Fritz KTM	SWE	C2	9:00.10 39.33 km/h	143	295 FMS	ROBERT Christophe KTM	CHE	E2	42	12:19.23	12:19.23	+1.62 +1:13.75
144	103 ACCR	ENGEL Milan KTM	CZE	E1	9:00.56 39.29 km/h	144	763 SVEMO	GUSTAVSSON Larry KTM	SWE	C2	12	12:19.53	12:19.53	+0.30 +1:14.05
145	721 DMSB	PFEFFERKORN Gerd KTM	DEU	C3	9:01.51 39.22 km/h	145	762 SVEMO	FONZOVS Pierre KAWASAKI	SWE	C2	13	12:19.62	12:19.62	+0.09 +1:14.14
146	270 FNM	SOARES Joao YAMAHA	PRT	E2	9:01.52 39.22 km/h	146	660 SVEMO	ANDERSSON Fritz KTM	SWE	C2	14	12:20.01	12:20.01	+0.39 +1:14.53
147	51 ACU	JONES Dylan YAMAHA	GBR	E1	9:01.95 39.19 km/h	147	262 PZM	SKOLARUS Wacław YAMAHA	POL	E1	43	12:21.25	12:21.25	+1.24 +1:15.77
148	656 RFME	SOLA Marc YAMAHA	ESP	C3	9:01.96 39.19 km/h	148	51 ACU	JONES Dylan YAMAHA	GBR	E1	44	12:21.27	12:21.27	+0.02 +1:15.79
149	101 ACCR	LOUKOTA Tomas KTM	CZE	E1	9:02.60 39.14 km/h	149	139 ELPA	TRIGKAS Ioannis KTM	GRC	E3	36	12:21.97	12:21.97	+0.70 +1:16.49
150	277 FNM	BANDEIRA Concalo SUZUKI	PRT	E1	9:02.91 39.12 km/h	150	270 FNM	SOARES Joao YAMAHA	PRT	E2	43	12:22.29	12:22.29	+0.32 +1:16.81
151	140 FMV	MACIA Fernando YAMAHA	VEN	E1	9:03.68 39.07 km/h	151	111 CMA	WOJNAROWSKI Brian YAMAHA	CAN	E2	44	12:22.70	12:22.70	+0.41 +1:17.22
152	111 CMA	WOJNAROWSKI Brian YAMAHA	CAN	E2	9:03.88 39.05 km/h	152	102 ACCR	HORAK Jakub KTM	CZE	E1	45	12:22.79	12:22.79	+0.09 +1:17.31
153	295 FMS	ROBERT Christophe KTM	CHE	E2	9:04.71 38.99 km/h	153	703 MA	TREFZ Rowan YAMAHA	AUS	C1	7	12:23.11	12:23.11	+0.32 +1:17.63
154	139 ELPA	TRIGKAS Ioannis KTM	GRC	E3	9:04.83 38.98 km/h	154	701 MA	BUSSA Luka YAMAHA	AUS	C1	8	12:23.19	12:23.19	+0.08 +1:17.71
155	200 OeAMTC	WALZER Bernhard KTM	AUT	E1	9:05.87 38.91 km/h	155	273 FNM	FERREIRA Fernando YAMAHA	PRT	E1	46	12:23.23	12:23.23	+0.04 +1:17.75
156	601 MA	GOGGIN Mark YAMAHA	AUS	C1	9:06.32 38.88 km/h	156	101 ACCR	LOUKOTA Tomas KTM	CZE	E1	47	12:24.12	12:24.12	+0.89 +1:18.64
157	751 PZM	GAZDA Blazej KTM	POL	C2	9:06.44 38.87 km/h	157	271 FNM	MEGRE David KTM	PRT	E3	37	12:25.71	12:25.71	+1.59 +1:20.23
158	256 MNZ	SMITH Adrian YAMAHA	NZL	E1	9:06.50 38.87 km/h	158	702 MA	BOWEN Mitchell HUSQVARNA	AUS	C2	15	12:25.96	12:25.96	+0.25 +1:20.48
159	762 SVEMO	FONZOVS Pierre KAWASAKI	SWE	C2	9:07.31 38.81 km/h	159	610 ACCR	KLIMES Lubos SHERCO	CZE	C3	8	12:27.21	12:27.21	+1.25 +1:21.73
160	104 ACCR	SEDLACEK Lukas KTM	CZE	E1	9:07.87 38.77 km/h	160	200 OeAMTC	WALZER Bernhard KTM	AUT	E1	48	12:27.51	12:27.51	+0.30 +1:22.03
161	133 ELPA	MANTAS Stamatis HUSQVARNA	GRC	E2	9:07.89 38.77 km/h	161	604 MA	HUMBERSTON Paul YAMAHA	AUS	C1	9	12:28.01	12:28.01	+0.50 +1:22.53
162	263 PZM	PRZYGONSKI Jakub YAMAHA	POL	E2	9:07.95 38.76 km/h	162	653 SMF	SEVELA Miroslav GAS-GAS	SVK	C3	9	12:28.21	12:28.21	+0.20 +1:22.73

Timekeeping by LAMS

* iRally Software - AMB Transponders *

Results by INFOMECA

Unofficial Classification after S.T.2A - MX ACERBIS MARMARAS - 5.90km - E1,E2,E3,W0,C1,C2,C3

02/09/2008 - 12:36

ALL DAYS PROGRESSIVE

Page 7

SPECIAL TEST CLASSIFICATION					OVERALL CLASSIFICATION									
Rnk	No	Rider/Moto	Cat	Test time	Rnk	No	Rider/Moto	Cat	Rnk	Tests	Ex/De/Ea	Total	Handicap	
163	114 CMA	NEUMEISTER Dave KTM CAN	E3	9:08.15 38.75 km/h	163	521 DMSB	DECKER Andre HUSQVARNA DEU	C3	10	12:28.25		12:28.25	+0.04 +1:22.77	
164	763 SVEMO	GUSTAVSSON Larry KTM SWE	C2	9:09.62 38.64 km/h	164	140 FMV	MACIA Fernando YAMAHA VEN	E1	49	12:28.36		12:28.36	+0.11 +1:22.88	
165	567 AMA	HOESS Fredd KAWASAKI USA	C1	9:10.15 38.61 km/h	165	285 RFME	FARRES Gerard KTM ESP	E3	38	12:29.26		12:29.26	+0.90 +1:23.78	
166	610 ACCR	KLIMES Lubos SHERCO CZE	C3	9:10.60 38.58 km/h	166	704 MA	ROBERTSON Liam Peter YAMAHA AUS	C1	10	12:29.31		12:29.31	+0.05 +1:23.83	
167	703 MA	TREFZ Rowan YAMAHA AUS	C1	9:10.67 38.57 km/h	167	114 CMA	NEUMEISTER Dave KTM CAN	E3	39	12:29.63		12:29.63	+0.32 +1:24.15	
168	271 FNM	MEGRE David KTM PRT	E3	9:11.38 38.52 km/h	168	522 DMSB	WENZEL Markus KTM DEU	C2	16	12:30.75		12:30.75	+1.12 +1:25.27	
169	251 MNZ	CLARKE Sean YAMAHA NZL	E2	9:11.86 38.49 km/h	169	523 DMSB	REDECKER Olaf KTM DEU	C2	17	12:30.75		12:30.75	+1:25.27	
170	546 KNMV	KOCK Mike KTM NLD	C2	9:11.94 38.48 km/h	170	760 SVEMO	JONSSON Kristoffer GAS-GAS SWE	C3	11	12:31.18		12:31.18	+0.43 +1:25.70	
171	760 SVEMO	JONSSON Kristoffer GAS-GAS SWE	C3	9:12.51 38.44 km/h	171	104 ACCR	SEDLACEK Lukas KTM CZE	E1	50	12:31.23		12:31.23	+0.05 +1:25.75	
172	106 ACCR	HUSEK Petr SHERCO CZE	E2	9:12.68 38.43 km/h	172	277 FNM	BANDEIRA Concalo SUZUKI PRT	E1	51	12:31.40		12:31.40	+0.17 +1:25.92	
173	622 DMSB	PESTER Jens GAS-GAS DEU	C3	9:13.01 38.41 km/h	173	666 AMA	IRWIN Nolan KTM USA	C2	18	12:32.30		12:32.30	+0.90 +1:26.82	
174	214 FMB	DERMINE Arnaud GAS-GAS BEL	E3	9:13.30 38.39 km/h	174	622 DMSB	PESTER Jens GAS-GAS DEU	C3	12	12:32.45		12:32.45	+0.15 +1:26.97	
175	521 DMSB	DECKER Andre HUSQVARNA DEU	C3	9:13.66 38.36 km/h	175	540 FMI	ROGGERI Davide HUSQVARNA ITA	C1	11	12:32.76		12:32.76	+0.31 +1:27.28	
176	666 AMA	IRWIN Nolan KTM USA	C2	9:15.01 38.27 km/h	176	263 PZM	PRZYGONSKI Jakub YAMAHA POL	E2	45	12:32.77		12:32.77	+0.01 +1:27.29	
177	523 DMSB	REDECKER Olaf KTM DEU	C2	9:15.53 38.23 km/h	177	567 AMA	HOESS Fredd KAWASAKI USA	C1	12	12:32.95		12:32.95	+0.18 +1:27.47	
178	702 MA	BOWEN Mitchell HUSQVARNA AUS	C2	9:15.91 38.21 km/h	178	640 FMI	CERUTTI Jacopo KAWASAKI ITA	C1	13	12:33.85		12:33.85	+0.90 +1:28.37	
179	132 ELPA	TSAKATSONIS Dimitrios KTM GRC	E2	9:15.94 38.21 km/h	179	804 FMC	GARATE Javier KTM CHL	C1	14	12:34.39		12:34.39	+0.54 +1:28.91	
180	526 ACU	EDWARDS Andrew KTM GBR	C1	9:16.44 38.17 km/h	180	214 FMB	DERMINE Arnaud GAS-GAS BEL	E3	40	12:35.10		12:35.10	+0.71 +1:29.62	
181	653 SMF	SEVELA Miroslav GAS-GAS SVK	C3	9:16.81 38.15 km/h	181	526 ACU	EDWARDS Andrew KTM GBR	C1	15	12:35.78		12:35.78	+0.68 +1:30.30	
182	640 FMI	CERUTTI Jacopo KAWASAKI ITA	C1	9:16.94 38.14 km/h	182	754 SMF	BARNA Matus KTM SVK	C1	16	12:36.58		12:36.58	+0.80 +1:31.10	
183	704 MA	ROBERTSON Liam Peter YAMAHA AUS	C1	9:17.97 38.07 km/h	183	133 ELPA	MANTAS Stamatis HUSQVARNA GRC	E2	46	12:37.66		12:37.66	+1.08 +1:32.18	
184	604 MA	HUMBERSTON Paul YAMAHA AUS	C1	9:18.38 38.04 km/h	184	251 MNZ	CLARKE Sean YAMAHA NZL	E2	47	12:37.88		12:37.88	+0.22 +1:32.40	
185	754 SMF	BARNA Matus KTM SVK	C1	9:18.42 38.04 km/h	185	739 FMI	FAVERO David KAWASAKI ITA	C1	17	12:38.42		12:38.42	+0.54 +1:32.94	
186	540 FMI	ROGGERI Davide HUSQVARNA ITA	C1	9:18.43 38.04 km/h	186	106 ACCR	HUSEK Petr SHERCO CZE	E2	48	12:38.85		12:38.85	+0.43 +1:33.37	
-	726 ACU	HINAM Jon KTM GBR	C1	9:18.43 38.04 km/h	187	731 ELPA	SKORDAS Pantelis KTM GRC	C2	19	12:39.70		12:39.70	+0.85 +1:34.22	
188	291 FMS	FELLAY Bertrand YAMAHA CHE	E1	9:19.22 37.98 km/h	188	602 MA	BALLARD Josh YAMAHA AUS	C1	18	12:40.71		12:40.71	+1.01 +1:35.23	
189	195 MAMS	KATAI Peter KTM HUN	E3	9:20.22 37.91 km/h	189	195 MAMS	KATAI Peter KTM HUN	E3	41	12:41.23		12:41.23	+0.52 +1:35.75	

Timekeeping by LAMS

* iRally Software - AMB Transponders *

Results by INFOMECA

Unofficial Classification after S.T.2A - MX ACERBIS MARMARAS - 5.90km - E1,E2,E3,W0,C1,C2,C3

02/09/2008 - 12:36

ALL DAYS PROGRESSIVE

Page 8

SPECIAL TEST CLASSIFICATION					OVERALL CLASSIFICATION									
Rnk	No	Rider/Moto	Cat	Test time	Rnk	No	Rider/Moto	Cat	Rnk	Tests	Ex/De/Ea	Total	Handicap	
190	522 DMSB	WENZEL Markus KTM DEU	C2	9:20.27 37.91 km/h	190	258 MNZ	MEAD Rory YAMAHA NZL	E1	52	12:41.45		12:41.45	+0.22 +1:35.97	
191	667 AMA	MCNEIL Luke GAS-GAS USA	C1	9:20.36 37.90 km/h	191	712 ACCR	KUCERA Lukas KTM CZE	C2	20	12:41.81		12:41.81	+0.36 +1:36.33	
192	258 MNZ	MEAD Rory YAMAHA NZL	E1	9:20.73 37.88 km/h	192	535 MCUI	LYNN Robert SUZUKI IRL	C2	21	12:41.83		12:41.83	+0.02 +1:36.35	
193	731 ELPA	SKORDAS Pantelis KTM GRC	C2	9:20.79 37.88 km/h	193	132 ELPA	TSAKATSONIS Dimitrios KTM GRC	E2	49	12:41.92		12:41.92	+0.09 +1:36.44	
194	142 FMV	CARDONA Nicolas YAMAHA VEN	E2	9:22.03 37.79 km/h	194	726 ACU	HINAM Jon KTM GBR	C1	19	12:41.99		12:41.99	+0.07 +1:36.51	
195	804 FMC	GARATE Javier KTM CHL	C1	9:22.70 37.75 km/h	195	617 SML	JAUHIAINEN Ari KTM FIN	C1	20	12:42.10		12:42.10	+0.11 +1:36.62	
196	631 ELPA	TRANTZAS Michail KTM GRC	C1	9:22.79 37.74 km/h	196	753 SMF	HAVIAR Marek GAS-GAS SVK	C3	13	12:42.49		12:42.49	+0.39 +1:37.01	
197	531 ELPA	MANOLIDIS Georgios HUSABERG GRC	C2	9:23.04 37.72 km/h	197	723 DMSB	BERNHART Hans Georg KTM DEU	C1	21	12:42.54		12:42.54	+0.05 +1:37.06	
198	617 SML	JAUHIAINEN Ari KTM FIN	C1	9:23.39 37.70 km/h	198	715 SML	ESTOLA Kai KTM FIN	C1	22	12:42.66		12:42.66	+0.12 +1:37.18	
199	134 ELPA	PRASSOS Adamos KTM GRC	E3	9:24.20 37.65 km/h	199	631 ELPA	TRANTZAS Michail KTM GRC	C1	23	12:42.73		12:42.73	+0.07 +1:37.25	
200	739 FMI	FAVERO David KAWASAKI ITA	C1	9:24.78 37.61 km/h	200	278 FNM	NEVES Tomas YAMAHA PRT	E1	53	12:42.82		12:42.82	+0.09 +1:37.34	
201	131 ELPA	KINONAS Georgios KTM GRC	E1	9:25.04 37.59 km/h	201	621 DMSB	FREUND Otto KTM DEU	C2	22	12:43.49		12:43.49	+0.67 +1:38.01	
202	215 FMB	BAILLEUX Bertrand BETA BEL	E3	9:25.31 37.57 km/h	202	502 MA	BALLARD Geoff YAMAHA AUS	C2	23	12:44.42		12:44.42	+0.93 +1:38.94	
203	278 FNM	NEVES Tomas YAMAHA PRT	E1	9:25.44 37.56 km/h	203	291 FMS	FELLAY Bertrand YAMAHA CHE	E1	54	12:45.35		12:45.35	+0.93 +1:39.87	
204	621 DMSB	FREUND Otto KTM DEU	C2	9:25.84 37.54 km/h	204	561 SVEMO	GUSTAVSSON Emil KTM SWE	C1	24	12:45.54		12:45.54	+0.19 +1:40.06	
205	535 MCUI	LYNN Robert SUZUKI IRL	C2	9:26.15 37.52 km/h	205	193 MAMS	MARKO Istvan SUZUKI HUN	E2	50	12:46.12		12:46.12	+0.58 +1:40.64	
206	109 ACCR	BORAK Marek GAS-GAS CZE	E3	9:26.49 37.49 km/h	206	768 AMA	SWEETEN Dennis KTM USA	C3	14	12:46.60		12:46.60	+0.48 +1:41.12	
207	510 ACCR	MALAT Martin SHERCO CZE	C1	9:26.77 37.48 km/h	207	423 FFM	PUY ALONSO Ludivine GAS-GAS FRA	W0	1	12:46.86		12:46.86	+0.26 +1:41.38	
208	193 MAMS	MARKO Istvan SUZUKI HUN	E2	9:26.81 37.47 km/h	208	626 ACU	FORMAN Tim KAWASAKI GBR	C2	24	12:47.08		12:47.08	+0.22 +1:41.60	
209	714 SML	MELLIN Miko KTM FIN	C1	9:26.97 37.46 km/h	209	619 FFM	RONGIER Alexandre KTM FRA	C1	25	12:47.60		12:47.60	+0.52 +1:42.12	
210	124 MFJ	HAKATA Iwao GAS-GAS JPN	E3	9:27.12 37.45 km/h	210	531 ELPA	MANOLIDIS Georgios HUSABERG GRC	C2	25	12:48.41		12:48.41	+0.81 +1:42.93	
211	554 SMF	PREIS Vladimir KTM SVK	C3	9:27.78 37.41 km/h	211	639 FMI	REBELLATO Eric YAMAHA ITA	C2	26	12:48.67		12:48.67	+0.26 +1:43.19	
212	561 SVEMO	GUSTAVSSON Emil KTM SWE	C1	9:27.80 37.41 km/h	212	510 ACCR	MALAT Martin SHERCO CZE	C1	26	12:49.01		12:49.01	+0.34 +1:43.53	
213	715 SML	ESTOLA Kai KTM FIN	C1	9:27.99 37.40 km/h	213	714 SML	MELLIN Miko KTM FIN	C1	27	12:49.96		12:49.96	+0.95 +1:44.48	
214	723 DMSB	BERNHART Hans Georg KTM DEU	C1	9:28.27 37.38 km/h	214	667 AMA	MCNEIL Luke GAS-GAS USA	C1	28	12:50.13		12:50.13	+0.17 +1:44.65	
215	138 ELPA	PAVLIDIS Yiannis KTM GRC	E1	9:28.44 37.37 km/h	215	215 FMB	BAILLEUX Bertrand BETA BEL	E3	42	12:50.21		12:50.21	+0.08 +1:44.73	
216	768 AMA	SWEETEN Dennis KTM USA	C3	9:28.59 37.36 km/h	216	131 ELPA	KINONAS Georgios KTM GRC	E1	55	12:51.63		12:51.63	+1.42 +1:46.15	

Timekeeping by LAMS

* iRally Software - AMB Transponders *

Results by INFOMECA



Unofficial Classification after S.T.2A - MX ACERBIS MARMARAS - 5.90km - E1,E2,E3,W0,C1,C2,C3

02/09/2008 - 12:36

ALL DAYS PROGRESSIVE

Page 9

SPECIAL TEST CLASSIFICATION						OVERALL CLASSIFICATION								
Rnk	No	Rider/Moto	Cat	Test time	Rnk	No	Rider/Moto	Cat	Rnk	Tests	Ex/De/Ea	Total	Handicap	
217	527 ACU	PRICE Gethin HONDA	GBR	C2	9:28.81 37.34 km/h	217	142 FMV	CARDONA Nicolas YAMAHA	VEN	E2	51	12:52.51	12:52.51	+0.88 +1:47.03
218	712 ACCR	KUCERA Lukas KTM	CZE	C2	9:29.94 37.27 km/h	218	134 ELPA	PRASSOS Adamos KTM	GRC	E3	43	12:52.67	12:52.67	+0.16 +1:47.19
219	211 FMB	LORGE Frank KTM	BEL	E1	9:31.17 37.19 km/h	219	662 SVEMO	STAHL Patrik HUSQVARNA	SWE	C3	15	12:53.66	12:53.66	+0.99 +1:48.18
220	141 FMV	PUPPIO Jeronimo YAMAHA	VEN	E1	9:31.35 37.18 km/h	220	707 CBM	CASELANI Gregorio HUSQVARNA	BRA	C1	29	12:53.92	12:53.92	+0.26 +1:48.44
221	423 FFM	PUY ALONSO Ludivine GAS-GAS	FRA	W0	9:31.59 37.16 km/h	221	527 ACU	PRICE Gethin HONDA	GBR	C2	27	12:54.38	12:54.38	+0.46 +1:48.90
222	112 CMA	BURGISS Trent KTM	CAN	E2	9:31.84 37.14 km/h	222	722 DMSB	FALK Ziegler KTM	DEU	C1	30	12:54.69	12:54.69	+0.31 +1:49.21
223	668 AMA	HARRISON Mason YAMAHA	USA	C3	9:31.87 37.14 km/h	223	765 AMA	LIPANA Justin KTM	USA	C2	28	12:55.24	12:55.24	+0.55 +1:49.76
224	753 SMF	HAVIAR Marek GAS-GAS	SVK	C3	9:32.28 37.11 km/h	224	670 AMA	WHITE Chilly KTM	USA	C2	29	12:56.44	12:56.44	+1.20 +1:50.96
225	626 ACU	FORMAN Tim KAWASAKI	GBR	C2	9:32.30 37.11 km/h	225	554 SMF	PREIS Vladimir KTM	SVK	C3	16	12:57.11	12:57.11	+0.67 +1:51.63
226	619 FFM	RONGIER Alexandre KTM	FRA	C1	9:32.40 37.11 km/h	226	727 ACU	BRICK David KAWASAKI	GBR	C1	31	12:57.63	12:57.63	+0.52 +1:52.15
227	602 MA	BALLARD Josh YAMAHA	AUS	C1	9:32.44 37.10 km/h	227	109 ACCR	BORAK Marek GAS-GAS	CZE	E3	44	12:58.46	12:58.46	+0.83 +1:52.98
228	502 MA	BALLARD Geoff YAMAHA	AUS	C2	9:32.67 37.09 km/h	228	625 ACU	WILCOCK Darren YAMAHA	GBR	C1	32	12:58.58	12:58.58	+0.12 +1:53.10
229	661 SVEMO	NYBERG Robert KTM	SWE	C1	9:33.00 37.07 km/h	229	124 MFJ	HAKATA Iwao GAS-GAS	JPN	E3	45	12:58.67	12:58.67	+0.09 +1:53.19
230	512 ACCR	HADEK Lukas KTM	CZE	C2	9:33.66 37.03 km/h	230	138 ELPA	PAVLIDIS Yiannis KTM	GRC	E1	56	12:59.60	12:59.60	+0.93 +1:54.12
231	670 AMA	WHITE Chilly KTM	USA	C2	9:33.93 37.01 km/h	231	112 CMA	BURGISS Trent KTM	CAN	E2	52	12:59.69	12:59.69	+0.09 +1:54.21
232	525 ACU	HUGHES Darren YAMAHA	GBR	C2	9:34.32 36.98 km/h	232	205 OeAMTCK	SCHRANK Paul KTM	AUT	E3	46	13:00.08	13:00.08	+0.39 +1:54.60
233	707 CBM	CASELANI Gregorio HUSQVARNA	BRA	C1	9:35.99 36.88 km/h	233	211 FMB	LORGE Frank KTM	BEL	E1	57	13:00.23	13:00.23	+0.15 +1:54.75
234	769 AMA	VALIN Lars GAS-GAS	USA	C3	9:36.04 36.87 km/h	234	571 FMI	ZANARDO Guerrino HONDA	ITA	C1	33	13:00.79	13:00.79	+0.56 +1:55.31
235	639 FMI	REBELLATO Eric YAMAHA	ITA	C2	9:36.08 36.87 km/h	235	769 AMA	VALIN Lars GAS-GAS	USA	C3	17	13:01.11	13:01.11	+0.32 +1:55.63
236	713 ACCR	SKALKA Roman YAMAHA	CZE	C2	9:36.14 36.87 km/h	236	141 FMV	PUPPIO Jeronimo YAMAHA	VEN	E1	58	13:02.62	13:02.62	+1.51 +1:57.14
237	727 ACU	BRICK David KAWASAKI	GBR	C1	9:36.45 36.85 km/h	237	217 FMB	GAUNIAUX Frederic BETA	BEL	E2	53	13:03.07	13:03.07	+0.45 +1:57.59
238	571 FMI	ZANARDO Guerrino HONDA	ITA	C1	9:36.47 36.84 km/h	238	745 KNMV	ELTING Marco YAMAHA	NLD	C3	18	13:03.21	13:03.21	+0.14 +1:57.73
239	735 MCUI	CLARKE Gordon TM	IRL	C3	9:36.75 36.83 km/h	239	525 ACU	HUGHES Darren YAMAHA	GBR	C2	30	13:04.48	13:04.48	+1.27 +1:59.00
240	732 ELPA	PROVIAS Mihalīs GAS-GAS	GRC	C2	9:36.98 36.81 km/h	240	612 ACCR	KUDRNAC Jan KTM	CZE	C2	31	13:05.44	13:05.44	+0.96 +1:59.96
241	722 DMSB	FALK Ziegler KTM	DEU	C1	9:38.35 36.73 km/h	241	764 AMA	DECKER Dennis KTM	USA	C3	19	13:06.28	13:06.28	+0.84 +2:00.80
242	122 MFJ	FUJITA Takatoshi YAMAHA	JPN	E1	9:38.43 36.72 km/h	242	623 DMSB	UHLE Rene KTM	DEU	C3	20	13:06.39	13:06.39	+0.11 +2:00.91
243	110 CMA	PRONOVOST Guillaume HUSQVARNA	CAN	E1	9:38.47 36.72 km/h	243	613 ACCR	TVRDIK Petr KTM	CZE	C2	32	13:07.93	13:07.93	+1.54 +2:02.45

Timekeeping by LAMS

* iRally Software - AMB Transponders *

Results by INFOMECA

Unofficial Classification after S.T.2A - MX ACERBIS MARMARAS - 5.90km - E1,E2,E3,W0,C1,C2,C3

02/09/2008 - 12:36

ALL DAYS PROGRESSIVE

Page 10

SPECIAL TEST CLASSIFICATION					OVERALL CLASSIFICATION									
Rnk	No	Rider/Moto	Cat	Test time	Rnk	No	Rider/Moto	Cat	Rnk	Tests	Ex/De/Ea	Total	Handicap	
244	625 ACU	WILCOCK Darren YAMAHA	GBR	C1	9:38.56 36.71 km/h	244	738 FMI	ZILIANI Maurizio KTM	ITA	C1	34	13:08.08	13:08.08	+0.15 +2:02.60
245	612 ACCR	KUDRNAC Jan KTM	CZE	C2	9:38.85 36.69 km/h	245	518 FFM	WEBER Samuel HUSQVARNA	FRA	C2	33	13:08.43	13:08.43	+0.35 +2:02.95
246	204 OeAMTC	SCHOPOHL Gunther KTM	AUT	E3	9:38.87 36.69 km/h	246	204 OeAMTC	SCHOPOHL Gunther KTM	AUT	E3	47	13:09.38	13:09.38	+0.95 +2:03.90
247	135 ELPA	KOKKINOS Dimitrios HUSABERG	GRC	E3	9:38.94 36.69 km/h	247	135 ELPA	KOKKINOS Dimitrios HUSABERG	GRC	E3	48	13:09.91	13:09.91	+0.53 +2:04.43
248	205 OeAMTC	SCHRANK Paul KTM	AUT	E3	9:39.59 36.65 km/h	248	512 ACCR	HADEK Lukas KTM	CZE	C2	34	13:10.08	13:10.08	+0.17 +2:04.60
249	145 FMV	LEOPOLDO Gomez KTM	VEN	E2	9:39.60 36.65 km/h	249	573 FMI	DARIO Alessandro BETA	ITA	C3	21	13:11.87	13:11.87	+1.79 +2:06.39
250	765 AMA	LIPANA Justin KTM	USA	C2	9:40.03 36.62 km/h	250	545 KNMV	BRAAKHEKKE Stephan HUSQVARNA	NLD	C1	35	13:12.20	13:12.20	+0.33 +2:06.72
251	738 FMI	ZILIANI Maurizio KTM	ITA	C1	9:40.43 36.59 km/h	251	156 FMM	VANZZINI Jose Eduardo KTM	MEX	E1	59	13:12.73	13:12.73	+0.53 +2:07.25
252	120 MFJ	UCHIYAMA Yutaro YAMAHA	JPN	E1	9:41.46 36.53 km/h	252	645 KNMV	TIJHUIS Dinand GAS-GAS	NLD	C3	22	13:13.13	13:13.13	+0.40 +2:07.65
253	123 MFJ	MIZUKAMI Taisuke KTM	JPN	E2	9:41.86 36.50 km/h	253	145 FMV	LEOPOLDO Gomez KTM	VEN	E2	54	13:13.24	13:13.24	+0.11 +2:07.76
254	254 MNZ	UHRLE Luke KAWASAKI	NZL	E2	9:42.04 36.49 km/h	254	705 OeAMTC	EDER Florian KTM	AUT	C2	35	13:13.36	13:13.36	+0.12 +2:07.88
255	662 SVEMO	STAHL Patrik HUSQVARNA	SWE	C3	9:42.17 36.48 km/h	255	732 ELPA	PROVIAS Mihalīs GAS-GAS	GRC	C2	36	13:13.54	13:13.54	+0.18 +2:08.06
256	623 DMSB	UHLE Rene KTM	DEU	C3	9:42.56 36.46 km/h	256	563 SVEMO	GORL Patrik KTM	SWE	C2	37	13:13.66	13:13.66	+0.12 +2:08.18
257	518 FFM	WEBER Samuel HUSQVARNA	FRA	C2	9:42.73 36.45 km/h	257	663 SVEMO	TROSTE Claes KTM	SWE	C2	38	13:14.98	13:14.98	+1.32 +2:09.50
258	217 FMB	GAUNIAUX Frederic BETA	BEL	E2	9:42.78 36.45 km/h	258	110 CMA	PRONOVOST Guillaume HUSQVARNA	CAN	E1	60	13:15.07	13:15.07	+0.09 +2:09.59
259	613 ACCR	TVRDIK Petr KTM	CZE	C2	9:42.83 36.44 km/h	259	665 AMA	CONNER Jim KTM	USA	C1	36	13:15.49	13:15.49	+0.42 +2:10.01
260	705 OeAMTC	EDER Florian KTM	AUT	C2	9:43.36 36.41 km/h	260	293 FMS	BIERI Marc BETA	CHE	E3	49	13:15.76	13:15.76	+0.27 +2:10.28
261	136 ELPA	KOULOUKATSIS Leon... HUSQVARNA	GRC	E1	9:43.75 36.39 km/h	261	123 MFJ	MIZUKAMI Taisuke KTM	JPN	E2	55	13:16.24	13:16.24	+0.48 +2:10.76
262	137 ELPA	OUSLIOS Michalis HONDA	GRC	E1	9:45.40 36.28 km/h	262	254 MNZ	UHRLE Luke KAWASAKI	NZL	E2	56	13:16.91	13:16.91	+0.67 +2:11.43
263	156 FMM	VANZZINI Jose Eduardo KTM	MEX	E1	9:45.68 36.27 km/h	263	655 MSA	VOWLES Alex HUSQVARNA	ZAF	C1	37	13:18.18	13:18.18	+1.27 +2:12.70
264	143 FMV	FRIDEGOTTO Marco KTM	VEN	E2	9:46.65 36.21 km/h	264	647 KNMV	VAN DER VELD Arjan KTM	NLD	C3	23	13:18.18	13:18.18	+2:12.70
265	563 SVEMO	GORL Patrik KTM	SWE	C2	9:46.98 36.19 km/h	265	136 ELPA	KOULOUKATSIS Leonidas HUSQVARNA	GRC	E1	61	13:18.63	13:18.63	+0.45 +2:13.15
266	764 AMA	DECKER Dennis KTM	USA	C3	9:47.27 36.17 km/h	266	628 ACU	WILSON Justin YAMAHA	GBR	C2	39	13:18.98	13:18.98	+0.35 +2:13.50
267	665 AMA	CONNER Jim KTM	USA	C1	9:48.60 36.09 km/h	267	572 FMI	INGRASSI Stefano HUSQVARNA	ITA	C2	40	13:19.14	13:19.14	+0.16 +2:13.66
268	201 OeAMTC	EDERER Eduard KTM	AUT	E2	9:48.83 36.07 km/h	268	514 SML	VAINIO Jarkko KTM	FIN	C3	24	13:19.42	13:19.42	+0.28 +2:13.94
269	573 FMI	DARIO Alessandro BETA	ITA	C3	9:49.11 36.05 km/h	269	253 MNZ	KIGHT Jonathon KTM	NZL	E3	50	13:20.52	13:20.52	+1.10 +2:15.04
270	545 KNMV	BRAAKHEKKE Stephan HUSQVARNA	NLD	C1	9:49.21 36.05 km/h	270	562 SVEMO	MIKAEL Persson KTM	SWE	C2	41	13:20.83	13:20.83	+0.31 +2:15.35

Timekeeping by LAMS

* iRally Software - AMB Transponders *

Results by INFOMECA

Unofficial Classification after S.T.2A - MX ACERBIS MARMARAS - 5.90km - E1,E2,E3,W0,C1,C2,C3

02/09/2008 - 12:36

ALL DAYS PROGRESSIVE

Page 11

SPECIAL TEST CLASSIFICATION					OVERALL CLASSIFICATION									
Rnk	No	Rider/Moto	Cat	Test time	Rnk	No	Rider/Moto	Cat	Rnk	Tests	Ex/De/Ea	Total	Handicap	
271	720 FFM	VIOLETT Gilles KTM	FRA	C2	9:49.25 36.05 km/h	271	569 AMA	BURNS William GAS-GAS	USA	C2	42	13:20.89		13:20.89 +0.06 +2:15.41
272	293 FMS	BIERI Marc BETA	CHE	E3	9:49.35 36.04 km/h	272	564 AMA	FREDETTE Jeff KAWASAKI	USA	C2	43	13:20.95		13:20.95 +0.06 +2:15.47
273	627 ACU	BOUNDS Graig SHERCO	GBR	C1	9:49.40 36.04 km/h	273	539 FMI	DE POLO Francesco KAWASAKI	ITA	C1	38	13:21.79		13:21.79 +0.84 +2:16.31
274	745 KNMV	ELTING Marco YAMAHA	NLD	C3	9:49.66 36.02 km/h	274	413 AMA	FORSBERG Maria KTM	USA	W0	2	13:22.50		13:22.50 +0.71 +2:17.02
275	770 AMA	WHITE Sean YAMAHA	USA	C1	9:49.70 36.02 km/h	275	421 FFM	GENESTE Alice TM	FRA	W0	3	13:22.57		13:22.57 +0.07 +2:17.09
276	663 SVEMO	TROSTE Claes KTM	SWE	C2	9:49.73 36.02 km/h	276	87 AMA	GIORDANO Joe KTM	USA	E2	57	13:22.61		13:22.61 +0.04 +2:17.13
277	628 ACU	WILSON Justin YAMAHA	GBR	C2	9:49.81 36.01 km/h	277	122 MFJ	FUJITA Takatoshi YAMAHA	JPN	E1	62	13:22.78		13:22.78 +0.17 +2:17.30
278	539 FMI	DE POLO Francesco KAWASAKI	ITA	C1	9:50.67 35.96 km/h	278	86 AMA	SMITH Ben HUSQVARNA	USA	E1	63	13:23.17		13:23.17 +0.39 +2:17.69
279	86 AMA	SMITH Ben HUSQVARNA	USA	E1	9:51.03 35.94 km/h	279	513 ACCR	UNGER Jan YAMAHA	CZE	C2	44	13:24.07		13:24.07 +0.90 +2:18.59
280	645 KNMV	TIJHUIS Dinand GAS-GAS	NLD	C3	9:51.26 35.92 km/h	280	194 MAMS	TOTH Laszlo YAMAHA	HUN	E2	58	13:24.11		13:24.11 +0.04 +2:18.63
281	514 SML	VAINIO Jarkko KTM	FIN	C3	9:51.48 35.91 km/h	281	627 ACU	BOUNDS Graig SHERCO	GBR	C1	39	13:25.30		13:25.30 +1.19 +2:19.82
282	569 AMA	BURNS William GAS-GAS	USA	C2	9:51.99 35.88 km/h	282	144 FMV	CUTILLAS Raul KTM	VEN	E3	51	13:25.97		13:25.97 +0.67 +2:20.49
283	232 MEMSI	ETZIONY Hadar KTM	ISR	E1	9:52.40 35.85 km/h	283	616 SML	PYLVAS Jukka KTM	FIN	C2	45	13:26.22		13:26.22 +0.25 +2:20.74
284	647 KNMV	VAN DER VELD Arjan KTM	NLD	C3	9:52.59 35.84 km/h	284	550 PZM	AUGUSTYN Ryszard KTM	POL	C3	25	13:27.02		13:27.02 +0.80 +2:21.54
285	413 AMA	FORSBERG Maria KTM	USA	W0	9:53.20 35.81 km/h	285	143 FMV	FRIDEGOTTO Marco KTM	VEN	E2	59	13:27.28		13:27.28 +0.26 +2:21.80
286	655 MSA	VOWLES Alex HUSQVARNA	ZAF	C1	9:53.29 35.80 km/h	286	624 DMSB	VOM BRUCH Carsten KTM	DEU	C3	26	13:27.53		13:27.53 +0.25 +2:22.05
287	564 AMA	FREDETTE Jeff KAWASAKI	USA	C2	9:53.52 35.79 km/h	287	257 MNZ	DRANSFIELD Morgan KTM	NZL	E3	52	13:29.13		13:29.13 +1.60 +2:23.65
288	572 FMI	INGRASSI Stefano HUSQVARNA	ITA	C2	9:53.83 35.77 km/h	288	735 MCUI	CLARKE Gordon TM	IRL	C3	27	13:29.23		13:29.23 +0.10 +2:23.75
289	216 FMB	GOBLET Steve KTM	BEL	E1	9:55.03 35.70 km/h	289	441 DMSB	PETRIK Heike KTM	DEU	W0	4	13:30.59		13:30.59 +1.36 +2:25.11
290	202 OeAMTC	HALSMAYER Andreas KTM	AUT	E2	9:55.38 35.67 km/h	290	720 FFM	VIOLETT Gilles KTM	FRA	C2	46	13:30.67		13:30.67 +0.08 +2:25.19
291	121 MFJ	UCHIYAMA Yasuomi HUSQVARNA	JPN	E1	9:55.65 35.66 km/h	291	216 FMB	GOBLET Steve KTM	BEL	E1	64	13:20.97	10.00	13:30.97 +0.30 +2:25.49
292	230 MEMSI	SULIMANI Shahar HUSQVARNA	ISR	E2	9:56.18 35.63 km/h	292	524 DMSB	SANDER Andreas KTM	DEU	C3	28	13:33.09		13:33.09 +2.12 +2:27.61
293	190 MAMS	DESI Janos KTM	HUN	E1	9:56.37 35.62 km/h	293	233 MEMSI	KARMON Ido YAMAHA	ISR	E1	65	13:33.95		13:33.95 +0.86 +2:28.47
294	624 DMSB	VOM BRUCH Carsten KTM	DEU	C3	9:56.40 35.61 km/h	294	137 ELPA	OUSLIOS Michalis HONDA	GRC	E1	66	13:35.19		13:35.19 +1.24 +2:29.71
295	194 MAMS	TOTH Laszlo YAMAHA	HUN	E2	9:56.57 35.60 km/h	295	190 MAMS	DESI Janos KTM	HUN	E1	67	13:36.33		13:36.33 +1.14 +2:30.85
296	144 FMV	CUTILLAS Raul KTM	VEN	E3	9:56.68 35.60 km/h	296	605 OeAMTC	GRUBER Harald YAMAHA	AUT	C2	47	13:37.26		13:37.26 +0.93 +2:31.78
297	710 ACCR	PAVELKA Stepan SHERCO	CZE	C3	9:56.85 35.59 km/h	297	202 OeAMTC	HALSMAYER Andreas KTM	AUT	E2	60	13:37.66		13:37.66 +0.40 +2:32.18

Timekeeping by LAMS

* iRally Software - AMB Transponders *

Results by INFOMECA

Unofficial Classification after S.T.2A - MX ACERBIS MARMARAS - 5.90km - E1,E2,E3,W0,C1,C2,C3

02/09/2008 - 12:36

ALL DAYS PROGRESSIVE

Page 12

SPECIAL TEST CLASSIFICATION					OVERALL CLASSIFICATION										
Rnk	No	Rider/Moto	Cat	Test time	Rnk	No	Rider/Moto	Cat	Rnk	Tests	Ex/De/Ea	Total	Handicap		
298	616 SML	PYLVAS Jukka KTM	FIN	C2	9:56.99 35.58 km/h	298	733 ELPA	ZVINTERIKOS Apostolos KTM	GRC	C1	40	13:38.31		13:38.31	+0.65 +2:32.83
299	253 MNZ	KIGHT Jonathon KTM	NZL	E3	9:57.04 35.58 km/h	299	568 AMA	SULLIVAN Sean KTM	USA	C1	41	13:38.88		13:38.88	+0.57 +2:33.40
300	562 SVEMO	MIKAEL Persson KTM	SWE	C2	9:57.09 35.57 km/h	300	218 FMB	VANDOMMELE Adrien TM	BEL	E3	53	13:39.02		13:39.02	+0.14 +2:33.54
301	421 FFM	GENESTE Alice TM	FRA	W0	9:58.32 35.50 km/h	301	603 MA	SIMPSON Nathan KTM	AUS	C3	29	13:39.20		13:39.20	+0.18 +2:33.72
302	550 PZM	AUGUSTYN Ryszard KTM	POL	C3	9:58.66 35.48 km/h	302	543 FMM	GUTIERREZ Ambrosio KTM	MEX	C1	42	13:39.25		13:39.25	+0.05 +2:33.77
303	803 ELPA	SEVASTOPOULOS Yia... KTM	GRC	C2	9:59.90 35.41 km/h	303	803 ELPA	SEVASTOPOULOS Yiannis KTM	GRC	C2	48	13:39.70		13:39.70	+0.45 +2:34.22
304	233 MEMSI	KARMON Ido YAMAHA	ISR	E1	10:00.40 35.38 km/h	304	710 ACCR	PAVELKA Stepan SHERCO	CZE	C3	30	13:40.27		13:40.27	+0.57 +2:34.79
305	441 DMSB	PETRIK Heike KTM	DEU	W0	10:00.64 35.36 km/h	305	654 SMF	VOZAK Marek HUSQVARNA	SVK	C1	43	13:41.26		13:41.26	+0.99 +2:35.78
306	513 ACCR	UNGER Jan YAMAHA	CZE	C2	10:00.85 35.35 km/h	306	711 ACCR	DOLENSKY Josef GAS-GAS	CZE	C3	31	13:41.59		13:41.59	+0.33 +2:36.11
307	87 AMA	GIORDANO Joe KTM	USA	E2	10:01.28 35.32 km/h	307	618 FFM	DERINAY Julien YAMAHA	FRA	C2	49	13:41.95		13:41.95	+0.36 +2:36.47
308	231 MEMSI	CARMELI Uriah YAMAHA	ISR	E1	10:02.09 35.28 km/h	308	713 ACCR	SKALKA Roman YAMAHA	CZE	C2	50	13:42.76		13:42.76	+0.81 +2:37.28
309	235 MEMSI	SHEMESH Tomer HUSQVARNA	ISR	E3	10:03.20 35.21 km/h	309	411 AMA	BRADFORD Nicole KTM	USA	W0	5	13:42.79		13:42.79	+0.03 +2:37.31
310	543 FMM	GUTIERREZ Ambrosio KTM	MEX	C1	10:03.68 35.18 km/h	310	505 OeAMTC	ENNSMANN Roland YAMAHA	AUT	C1	44	13:42.80		13:42.80	+0.01 +2:37.32
311	733 ELPA	ZVINTERIKOS Apostolos KTM	GRC	C1	10:04.20 35.15 km/h	311	230 MEMSI	SULIMANI Shahar HUSQVARNA	ISR	E2	61	13:43.53		13:43.53	+0.73 +2:38.05
312	252 MNZ	DELAUTOUR Mark KTM	NZL	E3	10:04.42 35.14 km/h	312	232 MEMSI	ETZIONY Hadar KTM	ISR	E1	68	13:43.60		13:43.60	+0.07 +2:38.12
313	654 SMF	VOZAK Marek HUSQVARNA	SVK	C1	10:04.56 35.13 km/h	313	664 AMA	JORDAN Eric KTM	USA	C2	51	13:44.84		13:44.84	+1.24 +2:39.36
314	257 MNZ	DRANSFIELD Morgan KTM	NZL	E3	10:05.11 35.10 km/h	314	422 FFM	ROSSAT Audrey KTM	FRA	W0	6	13:45.12		13:45.12	+0.28 +2:39.64
315	659 RFME	CUSI Victor KTM	ESP	C1	10:07.51 34.96 km/h	315	549 MNZ	CHAPMAN Tom KTM	NZL	C2	52	13:45.38		13:45.38	+0.26 +2:39.90
316	505 OeAMTC	ENNSMANN Roland YAMAHA	AUT	C1	10:07.64 34.95 km/h	316	533 ELPA	MILOUKAS Georgios SUZUKI	GRC	C1	45	13:45.68		13:45.68	+0.30 +2:40.20
317	191 MAMS	NADOR Tamas SUZUKI	HUN	E1	10:07.78 34.95 km/h	317	252 MNZ	DELAUTOUR Mark KTM	NZL	E3	54	13:46.03		13:46.03	+0.35 +2:40.55
318	154 FMM	GARZA Arturo KTM	MEX	E3	10:09.27 34.86 km/h	318	570 AMA	HUTCHINSON Kevin KTM	USA	C3	32	13:46.57		13:46.57	+0.54 +2:41.09
319	711 ACCR	DOLENSKY Josef GAS-GAS	CZE	C3	10:09.47 34.85 km/h	319	231 MEMSI	CARMELI Uriah YAMAHA	ISR	E1	69	13:48.85		13:48.85	+2.28 +2:43.37
320	155 FMM	VALLE Octavio KTM	MEX	E3	10:09.79 34.83 km/h	320	659 RFME	CUSI Victor KTM	ESP	C1	46	13:49.36		13:49.36	+0.51 +2:43.88
321	411 AMA	BRADFORD Nicole KTM	USA	W0	10:09.83 34.83 km/h	321	772 FMI	LUCADAMO Claudio HONDA	ITA	C1	47	13:50.36		13:50.36	+1.00 +2:44.88
322	549 MNZ	CHAPMAN Tom KTM	NZL	C2	10:09.91 34.82 km/h	322	718 FFM	RAYNARD Eric GAS-GAS	FRA	C2	53	13:50.49		13:50.49	+0.13 +2:45.01
323	605 OeAMTC	GRUBER Harald YAMAHA	AUT	C2	10:10.06 34.82 km/h	323	235 MEMSI	SHEMESH Tomer HUSQVARNA	ISR	E3	55	13:50.50		13:50.50	+0.01 +2:45.02
324	606 CBM	BRAGA Rafael HUSQVARNA	BRA	C2	10:11.01 34.76 km/h	324	201 OeAMTC	EDERER Eduard KTM	AUT	E2	62	13:50.51		13:50.51	+0.01 +2:45.03

Timekeeping by LAMS

* iRally Software - AMB Transponders *

Results by INFOMECA

Unofficial Classification after S.T.2A - MX ACERBIS MARMARAS - 5.90km - E1,E2,E3,W0,C1,C2,C3

02/09/2008 - 12:36

ALL DAYS PROGRESSIVE

Page 13

SPECIAL TEST CLASSIFICATION					OVERALL CLASSIFICATION									
Rnk	No	Rider/Moto	Cat	Test time	Rnk	No	Rider/Moto	Cat	Rnk	Tests	Ex/De/Ea	Total	Handicap	
325	524 DMSB	SANDER Andreas KTM	DEU	C3	10:11.41 34.74 km/h	325	158 FMM	MATA Luis KTM	MEX	E2	63	13:51.02	13:51.02	+0.51 +2:45.54
326	629 ACU	WALTON Andy KTM	GBR	C2	10:11.48 34.74 km/h	326	154 FMM	GARZA Arturo KTM	MEX	E3	56	13:51.74	13:51.74	+0.72 +2:46.26
327	618 FFM	DERINAY Julien YAMAHA	FRA	C2	10:11.89 34.71 km/h	327	614 SML	SUOMINEN Seppo KTM	FIN	C1	48	13:51.80	13:51.80	+0.06 +2:46.32
328	115 CMA	KINAKIN Scott KTM	CAN	E3	10:12.60 34.67 km/h	328	432 SVEMO	KOLLMAN Vanja KTM	SWE	W0	7	13:52.63	13:52.63	+0.83 +2:47.15
329	152 FMM	CARDENAS Juan Carlos HUSQVARNA	MEX	E2	10:12.80 34.66 km/h	329	191 MAMS	NADOR Tamas SUZUKI	HUN	E1	70	13:53.03	13:53.03	+0.40 +2:47.55
330	218 FMB	VANDOMMELE Adrien TM	BEL	E3	10:13.10 34.64 km/h	330	724 DMSB	RICHTER Stefan HUSQVARNA	DEU	C1	49	13:53.11	13:53.11	+0.08 +2:47.63
331	153 FMM	ASSMAR Rene KTM	MEX	E2	10:13.31 34.63 km/h	331	121 MFJ	UCHIYAMA Yasuomi HUSQVARNA	JPN	E1	71	13:53.55	13:53.55	+0.44 +2:48.07
332	158 FMM	MATA Luis KTM	MEX	E2	10:13.38 34.63 km/h	332	155 FMM	VALLE Octavio KTM	MEX	E3	57	13:53.77	13:53.77	+0.22 +2:48.29
333	570 AMA	HUTCHINSON Kevin KTM	USA	C3	10:13.41 34.63 km/h	333	532 ELPA	SKARIS Fotis HUSABERG	GRC	C3	33	13:54.33	13:54.33	+0.56 +2:48.85
334	533 ELPA	MILOUKAS Georgios SUZUKI	GRC	C1	10:13.43 34.62 km/h	334	538 FMI	BERTA Lorenzo KTM	ITA	C1	50	13:54.58	13:54.58	+0.25 +2:49.10
335	538 FMI	BERTA Lorenzo KTM	ITA	C1	10:13.95 34.60 km/h	335	115 CMA	KINAKIN Scott KTM	CAN	E3	58	13:55.01	13:55.01	+0.43 +2:49.53
336	664 AMA	JORDAN Eric KTM	USA	C2	10:14.01 34.59 km/h	336	615 SML	PUNKKI Juha KTM	FIN	C2	54	13:55.96	13:55.96	+0.95 +2:50.48
337	603 MA	SIMPSON Nathan KTM	AUS	C3	10:14.09 34.59 km/h	337	706 CBM	FERNANDEZ Jesus HUSQVARNA	BRA	C2	55	13:56.84	13:56.84	+0.88 +2:51.36
338	150 FMM	SANCHEZ Erick KTM	MEX	E1	10:15.98 34.48 km/h	338	192 MAMS	JAGER Norbert KTM	HUN	E3	59	13:57.37	13:57.37	+0.53 +2:51.89
339	724 DMSB	RICHTER Stefan HUSQVARNA	DEU	C1	10:16.00 34.48 km/h	339	805 ELPA	HATZIPAVLIDIS Mihalīs KTM	GRC	C3	34	13:57.46	13:57.46	+0.09 +2:51.98
340	772 FMI	LUCADAMO Claudio HONDA	ITA	C1	10:16.42 34.46 km/h	340	152 FMM	CARDENAS Juan Carlos HUSQVARNA	MEX	E2	64	13:57.68	13:57.68	+0.22 +2:52.20
341	422 FFM	ROSSAT Audrey KTM	FRA	W0	10:16.43 34.46 km/h	341	120 MFJ	UCHIYAMA Yutaro YAMAHA	JPN	E1	72	13:58.01	13:58.01	+0.33 +2:52.53
342	614 SML	SUOMINEN Seppo KTM	FIN	C1	10:16.94 34.43 km/h	342	749 MNZ	NEWTON Mark YAMAHA	NZL	C2	56	13:58.40	13:58.40	+0.39 +2:52.92
343	805 ELPA	HATZIPAVLIDIS Mihalīs KTM	GRC	C3	10:18.82 34.32 km/h	343	646 KNMV	GRIEKSPoor Frank KTM	NLD	C3	35	13:58.51	13:58.51	+0.11 +2:53.03
344	718 FFM	RAYNARD Eric GAS-GAS	FRA	C2	10:18.91 34.32 km/h	344	708 CMA	MURRAY Creg GAS-GAS	CAN	C2	57	13:59.27	13:59.27	+0.76 +2:53.79
345	113 CMA	NEUMEISTER Paul KTM	CAN	E2	10:19.11 34.31 km/h	345	632 ELPA	THERIOS Panagiotīs GAS-GAS	GRC	C3	36	13:59.61	13:59.61	+0.34 +2:54.13
346	568 AMA	SULLIVAN Sean KTM	USA	C1	10:19.18 34.30 km/h	346	113 CMA	NEUMEISTER Paul KTM	CAN	E2	65	14:00.45	14:00.45	+0.84 +2:54.97
347	432 SVEMO	KOLLMAN Vanja KTM	SWE	W0	10:19.50 34.29 km/h	347	611 ACCR	HANC Miroslav HUSABERG	CZE	C3	37	14:01.49	14:01.49	+1.04 +2:56.01
348	615 SML	PUNKKI Juha KTM	FIN	C2	10:19.92 34.26 km/h	348	508 CMA	PLANTE Regis HUSQVARNA	CAN	C2	58	14:01.64	14:01.64	+0.15 +2:56.16
349	532 ELPA	SKARIS Fotis HUSABERG	GRC	C3	10:20.22 34.25 km/h	349	511 ACRR	KURFIRT Milan GAS-GAS	CZE	C3	38	14:01.72	14:01.72	+0.08 +2:56.24
350	508 CMA	PLANTE Regis HUSQVARNA	CAN	C2	10:20.40 34.24 km/h	350	203 OeAMTCKTM	NEUFELNER Eduard MOTO	AUT	E2	66	14:05.78	14:05.78	+4.06 +3:00.30
351	611 ACCR	HANC Miroslav HUSABERG	CZE	C3	10:21.39 34.18 km/h	351	773 FMI	CAMOLETTO Luca MOTO	ITA	C1	51	14:06.26	14:06.26	+0.48 +3:00.78

Timekeeping by LAMS

* iRally Software - AMB Transponders *

Results by INFOMECA

Unofficial Classification after S.T.2A - MX ACERBIS MARMARAS - 5.90km - E1,E2,E3,W0,C1,C2,C3

02/09/2008 - 12:36

ALL DAYS PROGRESSIVE

Page 14

SPECIAL TEST CLASSIFICATION					OVERALL CLASSIFICATION									
Rnk	No	Rider/Moto	Cat	Test time	Rnk	No	Rider/Moto	Cat	Rnk	Tests	Ex/De/Ea	Total	Handicap	
352	773 FMI	CAMOLETTO Luca MOTO ITA	C1	10:21.94 34.15 km/h	352	150 FMM	SANCHEZ Erick KTM MEX	E1	73	14:06.74		14:06.74	+0.48 +3:01.26	
353	203 OeAMTC	NEUFELNER Eduard KTM AUT	E2	10:23.44 34.07 km/h	353	638 FMI	ZANOTTI Luca HONDA ITA	C1	52	14:07.37		14:07.37	+0.63 +3:01.89	
354	708 CMA	MURRAY Creg GAS-GAS CAN	C2	10:23.59 34.06 km/h	354	153 FMM	ASSMAR Rene KTM MEX	E2	67	14:09.14		14:09.14	+1.77 +3:03.66	
355	511 ACRR	KURFIRT Milan GAS-GAS CZE	C3	10:23.89 34.04 km/h	355	157 FMM	GOMEZ Guillermo KTM MEX	E2	68	14:10.78		14:10.78	+1.64 +3:05.30	
356	255 MNZ	McLAREN Duncan YAMAHA NZL	E1	10:24.02 34.04 km/h	356	633 ELPA	TRIKOS Konstantinos KTM GRC	C2	59	14:10.86		14:10.86	+0.08 +3:05.38	
357	646 KNMV	GRIEKSPoor Frank KTM NLD	C3	10:24.28 34.02 km/h	357	730 ELPA	MYROGIANNIS Efstratios KTM GRC	C2	60	14:13.18		14:13.18	+2.32 +3:07.70	
358	706 CBM	FERNANDEZ Jesus HUSQVARNA BRA	C2	10:24.92 33.99 km/h	358	412 AMA	MASTIN Amanda YAMAHA USA	W0	8	14:13.57		14:13.57	+0.39 +3:08.09	
359	192 MAMS	JAGER Norbert KTM HUN	E3	10:25.52 33.96 km/h	359	736 MEMSI	GOL Amit KTM ISR	C2	61	14:13.74		14:13.74	+0.17 +3:08.26	
360	632 ELPA	THERIOS Panagiotis GAS-GAS GRC	C3	10:25.68 33.95 km/h	360	433 SVEMO	JONSSON Jessika GAS-GAS SWE	W0	9	14:18.76		14:18.76	+5.02 +3:13.28	
361	749 MNZ	NEWTON Mark YAMAHA NZL	C2	10:26.33 33.91 km/h	361	224 DMU	LARSEN Andre KTM DNK	E3	60	14:19.21		14:19.21	+0.45 +3:13.73	
362	412 AMA	MASTIN Amanda YAMAHA USA	W0	10:29.79 33.73 km/h	362	770 AMA	WHITE Sean YAMAHA USA	C1	53	13:19.77	1:00.00	14:19.77	+0.56 +3:14.29	
363	638 FMI	ZANOTTI Luca HONDA ITA	C1	10:29.86 33.72 km/h	363	519 FFM	BERTRAND Patrick YAMAHA FRA	C2	62	14:20.09		14:20.09	+0.32 +3:14.61	
364	730 ELPA	MYROGIANNIS Efstratios KTM GRC	C2	10:29.95 33.72 km/h	364	673 FMI	SAPPINO Anna KTM ITA	C1	54	14:20.46		14:20.46	+0.37 +3:14.98	
365	157 FMM	GOMEZ Guillermo KTM MEX	E2	10:30.80 33.67 km/h	365	758 RFME	CRUSET Jordi GAS-GAS ESP	C3	39	14:21.20		14:21.20	+0.74 +3:15.72	
366	234 MEMSI	LUGASY Nadav KTM ISR	E3	10:31.00 33.66 km/h	366	234 MEMSI	LUGASY Nadav KTM ISR	E3	61	14:21.63		14:21.63	+0.43 +3:16.15	
367	516 SML	KARPPINEN Reijo KTM FIN	C2	10:31.98 33.61 km/h	367	516 SML	KARPPINEN Reijo KTM FIN	C2	63	14:22.47		14:22.47	+0.84 +3:16.99	
368	633 ELPA	TRIKOS Konstantinos KTM GRC	C2	10:32.17 33.60 km/h	368	729 ACU	BURROW John KTM GBR	C2	64	14:23.61		14:23.61	+1.14 +3:18.13	
369	736 MEMSI	GOL Amit KTM ISR	C2	10:32.88 33.56 km/h	369	743 FMM	BULNES Oscar KTM MEX	C2	65	14:24.16		14:24.16	+0.55 +3:18.68	
370	529 ACU	GREENALL Karl KTM GBR	C1	10:33.91 33.51 km/h	370	759 RFME	FONT Miquel GAS-GAS ESP	C3	40	14:24.47		14:24.47	+0.31 +3:18.99	
371	224 DMU	LARSEN Andre KTM DNK	E3	10:34.39 33.48 km/h	371	529 ACU	GREENALL Karl KTM GBR	C1	55	14:24.73		14:24.73	+0.26 +3:19.25	
372	555 MSA	PRAWDE Brett HUSQVARNA ZAF	C1	10:36.36 33.38 km/h	372	255 MNZ	McLAREN Duncan YAMAHA NZL	E1	74	14:26.86		14:26.86	+2.13 +3:21.38	
373	212 FMB	SCHMITS Pierre KTM BEL	E2	10:37.49 33.32 km/h	373	565 AMA	ALLEN Annell KTM USA	C1	56	14:27.25		14:27.25	+0.39 +3:21.77	
374	519 FFM	BERTRAND Patrick YAMAHA FRA	C2	10:37.61 33.31 km/h	374	657 RFME	OLMOS Francisco KTM ESP	C2	66	14:30.34		14:30.34	+3.09 +3:24.86	
375	729 ACU	BURROW John KTM GBR	C2	10:38.15 33.28 km/h	375	301 TMF	OZDEMIR Serkan KTM TUR	E3	62	14:30.39		14:30.39	+0.05 +3:24.91	
376	151 FMM	GRACIDA Carlos KTM MEX	E2	10:41.29 33.12 km/h	376	650 PZM	FRANKOWSKI Szymon KTM POL	C1	57	14:30.83		14:30.83	+0.44 +3:25.35	
377	433 SVEMO	JONSSON Jessika GAS-GAS SWE	W0	10:41.41 33.11 km/h	377	668 AMA	HARRISON Mason YAMAHA USA	C3	41	14:30.92		14:30.92	+0.09 +3:25.44	
378	743 FMM	BULNES Oscar KTM MEX	C2	10:41.69 33.10 km/h	378	748 KNMV	MOULIJN Leonard KTM NLD	C1	58	14:31.81		14:31.81	+0.89 +3:26.33	

Timekeeping by LAMS

* iRally Software - AMB Transponders *

Results by INFOMECA

Unofficial Classification after S.T.2A - MX ACERBIS MARMARAS - 5.90km - E1,E2,E3,W0,C1,C2,C3

02/09/2008 - 12:36

ALL DAYS PROGRESSIVE

Page 15

SPECIAL TEST CLASSIFICATION					OVERALL CLASSIFICATION										
Rnk	No	Rider/Moto	Cat	Test time	Rnk	No	Rider/Moto	Cat	Rnk	Tests	Ex/De/Ea	Total	Handicap		
379	673 FMI	SAPPINO Anna KTM	ITA	C1	10:41.75 33.10 km/h	379	212 FMB	SCHMITS Pierre KTM	BEL	E2	69	14:32.11		14:32.11	+0.30 +3:26.63
380	301 TMF	OZDEMIR Serkan KTM	TUR	E3	10:42.36 33.07 km/h	380	648 KNMV	GONLAG Bram HUSQVARNA	NLD	C2	67	14:33.62		14:33.62	+1.51 +3:28.14
381	759 RFME	FONT Miquel GAS-GAS	ESP	C3	10:42.83 33.04 km/h	381	750 PZM	BRACIK Rafal KTM	POL	C1	59	14:36.22		14:36.22	+2.60 +3:30.74
382	650 PZM	FRANKOWSKI Szymon KTM	POL	C1	10:42.99 33.03 km/h	382	606 CBM	BRAGA Rafael HUSQVARNA	BRA	C2	68	14:36.89		14:36.89	+0.67 +3:31.41
383	565 AMA	ALLEN Annell KTM	USA	C1	10:43.19 33.02 km/h	383	643 FMM	MORALES Miguel KTM	MEX	C2	69	14:39.07		14:39.07	+2.18 +3:33.59
384	758 RFME	CRUSET Jordi GAS-GAS	ESP	C3	10:44.21 32.97 km/h	384	728 ACU	ELLIOT Andy YAMAHA	GBR	C1	60	14:40.45		14:40.45	+1.38 +3:34.97
385	657 RFME	OLMOS Francisco KTM	ESP	C2	10:44.47 32.96 km/h	385	67 MA	BRAICO Geoff KTM	AUS	E3	63	14:40.75		14:40.75	+0.30 +3:35.27
386	648 KNMV	GONLAG Bram HUSQVARNA	NLD	C2	10:49.40 32.71 km/h	386	737 MEMSI	HAGAY Breda WR	ISR	C2	70	14:43.40		14:43.40	+2.65 +3:37.92
387	728 ACU	ELLIOT Andy YAMAHA	GBR	C1	10:51.88 32.58 km/h	387	672 FMI	DAL POS Ferruccio HONDA	ITA	C1	61	14:49.75		14:49.75	+6.35 +3:44.27
388	750 PZM	BRACIK Rafal KTM	POL	C1	10:54.61 32.45 km/h	388	151 FMM	GRACIDA Carlos KTM	MEX	E2	70	14:40.92	10.00	14:50.92	+1.17 +3:45.44
389	643 FMM	MORALES Miguel KTM	MEX	C2	10:55.55 32.40 km/h	389	649 MNZ	MAY Brenton HONDA	NZL	C1	62	14:52.67		14:52.67	+1.75 +3:47.19
-	737 MEMSI	HAGAY Breda WR	ISR	C2	10:55.55 32.40 km/h	390	517 SML	PITKANEN Pasi HUSQVARNA	FIN	C2	71	14:53.37		14:53.37	+0.70 +3:47.89
391	748 KNMV	MOULIJN Leonard KTM	NLD	C1	10:58.36 32.26 km/h	391	220 DMU	ANDERSEN Curt Steen HUSQVARNA	DNK	E1	75	15:00.51		15:00.51	+7.14 +3:55.03
392	672 FMI	DAL POS Ferruccio HONDA	ITA	C1	11:01.15 32.13 km/h	392	802 ELPA	SFIRIKLAS Nikolaos KTM	GRC	C2	72	15:00.72		15:00.72	+0.21 +3:55.24
393	649 MNZ	MAY Brenton HONDA	NZL	C1	11:01.77 32.10 km/h	393	528 ACU	CRIMP Julian KTM	GBR	C2	73	15:01.05		15:01.05	+0.33 +3:55.57
394	755 MSA	KOZINSKY Jason HUSQVARNA	ZAF	C1	11:03.72 32.00 km/h	394	755 MSA	KOZINSKY Jason HUSQVARNA	ZAF	C1	63	15:02.46		15:02.46	+1.41 +3:56.98
395	802 ELPA	SFIRIKLAS Nikolaos KTM	GRC	C2	11:04.25 31.98 km/h	395	431 SVEMO	ANDERSSON Paulina KTM	SWE	W0	10	15:04.81		15:04.81	+2.35 +3:59.33
396	528 ACU	CRIMP Julian KTM	GBR	C2	11:04.92 31.94 km/h	396	671 FMI	KLANCNIK Franco KTM	ITA	C1	64	15:08.37		15:08.37	+3.56 +4:02.89
397	220 DMU	ANDERSEN Curt Steen HUSQVARNA	DNK	E1	11:07.41 31.82 km/h	397	608 CMA	SHANNON Stephen GAS-GAS	CAN	C2	74	15:09.46		15:09.46	+1.09 +4:03.98
398	517 SML	PITKANEN Pasi HUSQVARNA	FIN	C2	11:08.40 31.78 km/h	398	548 KNMV	DIEVER Roel KTM	NLD	C3	42	15:09.98		15:09.98	+0.52 +4:04.50
399	221 DMU	CHRISTOFFERSENS Lars HUSABERG	DNK	E2	11:09.19 31.74 km/h	399	555 MSA	PRAWDE Brett HUSQVARNA	ZAF	C1	65	14:16.67	1:00.00	15:16.67	+6.69 +4:11.19
400	431 SVEMO	ANDERSSON Paulina KTM	SWE	W0	11:11.71 31.62 km/h	400	520 FFM	MERMET BURNET Jerome HUSQVARNA	FRA	C2	75	15:16.83		15:16.83	+0.16 +4:11.35
401	608 CMA	SHANNON Stephen GAS-GAS	CAN	C2	11:13.87 31.52 km/h	401	506 CBM	GEREZ Adalberto KTM	BRA	C1	66	15:18.78		15:18.78	+1.95 +4:13.30
402	671 FMI	KLANCNIK Franco KTM	ITA	C1	11:17.26 31.36 km/h	402	609 CyMF	TRIVELAS Tilemachos TM	CYP	C3	43	15:20.68		15:20.68	+1.90 +4:15.20
403	644 FMM	GALINDO Armando KTM	MEX	C2	11:21.36 31.17 km/h	403	536 MEMSI	SAVIO Ruben KTM	ISR	C2	76	15:21.07		15:21.07	+0.39 +4:15.59
404	506 CBM	GEREZ Adalberto KTM	BRA	C1	11:25.15 31.00 km/h	404	709 CyMF	VEZIRIS George TM	CYP	C3	44	15:22.04		15:22.04	+0.97 +4:16.56
405	709 CyMF	VEZIRIS George TM	CYP	C3	11:25.31 30.99 km/h	405	644 FMM	GALINDO Armando KTM	MEX	C2	77	15:24.31		15:24.31	+2.27 +4:18.83

Timekeeping by LAMS

* iRally Software - AMB Transponders *

Results by INFOMECA

Unofficial Classification after S.T.2A - MX ACERBIS MARMARAS - 5.90km - E1,E2,E3,W0,C1,C2,C3

02/09/2008 - 12:36

ALL DAYS PROGRESSIVE

Page 16

SPECIAL TEST CLASSIFICATION					OVERALL CLASSIFICATION										
Rnk	No	Rider/Moto	Cat	Test time	Rnk	No	Rider/Moto	Cat	Rnk	Tests	Ex/De/Ea	Total	Handicap		
406	559 RFME	MASO Joan KTM	ESP	C3	11:27.83 30.88 km/h	406	544 FMM	GUILLEN Antonio KTM	MEX	C2	78	15:24.90		15:24.90	+0.59 +4:19.42
407	520 FFM	MERMET BURNET Je... HUSQVARNA	FRA	C2	11:29.20 30.82 km/h	407	559 RFME	MASO Joan KTM	ESP	C3	45	15:25.54		15:25.54	+0.64 +4:20.06
408	548 KNMV	DIEVER Roel KTM	NLD	C3	11:29.67 30.80 km/h	408	642 MFJ	SUKENOBU Tetsunori KTM	JPN	C1	67	15:29.35		15:29.35	+3.81 +4:23.87
409	609 CyMF	TRIVELAS Tilemachos TM	CYP	C3	11:30.19 30.77 km/h	409	806 MCUI	FLINTER Alain HONDA	IRL	C1	68	15:30.31		15:30.31	+0.96 +4:24.83
410	642 MFJ	SUKENOBU Tetsunori KTM	JPN	C1	11:30.57 30.76 km/h	410	744 FMM	HERNANDEZ Manuel KTM	MEX	C3	46	15:32.31		15:32.31	+2.00 +4:26.83
411	806 MCUI	FLINTER Alain HONDA	IRL	C1	11:34.36 30.59 km/h	411	557 RFME	BAUTISTA Jesus KTM	ESP	C3	47	15:36.08		15:36.08	+3.77 +4:30.60
412	557 RFME	BAUTISTA Jesus KTM	ESP	C3	11:34.93 30.56 km/h	412	757 RFME	VELEZ Manuel KTM	ESP	C3	48	15:43.73		15:43.73	+7.65 +4:38.25
413	744 FMM	HERNANDEZ Manuel KTM	MEX	C3	11:35.90 30.52 km/h	413	442 DMSB	SINGER Martina KTM	DEU	W0	11	15:54.73		15:54.73	+11.00 +4:49.25
414	67 MA	BRAICO Geoff KTM	AUS	E3	11:36.68 30.49 km/h	414	515 SML	SALONEN Juha KTM	FIN	C1	69	15:55.01		15:55.01	+0.28 +4:49.53
415	536 MEMSI	SAVIO Ruben KTM	ISR	C2	11:38.32 30.42 km/h	415	221 DMU	CHRISTOFFERSENS Lars HUSABERG	DNK	E2	71	14:56.15	1:00.00	15:56.15	+1.14 +4:50.67
416	544 FMM	GUILLEN Antonio KTM	MEX	C2	11:38.82 30.39 km/h	416	637 MEMSI	LEVY Shay KTM	ISR	C1	70	15:58.60		15:58.60	+2.45 +4:53.12
417	442 DMSB	SINGER Martina KTM	DEU	W0	11:42.31 30.24 km/h	417	658 RFME	DOMENECH Ramon KTM	ESP	C2	79	16:00.12		16:00.12	+1.52 +4:54.64
418	757 RFME	VELEZ Manuel KTM	ESP	C3	11:43.19 30.21 km/h	418	742 MFJ	AMENOMORI Hidehiko GAS-GAS	JPN	C2	80	16:09.99		16:09.99	+9.87 +5:04.51
419	515 SML	SALONEN Juha KTM	FIN	C1	11:52.38 29.82 km/h	419	537 MEMSI	FISHMAN Ran KTM	ISR	C1	71	16:21.41		16:21.41	+11.42 +5:15.93
420	637 MEMSI	LEVY Shay KTM	ISR	C1	11:52.82 29.80 km/h	420	661 SVEMO	NYBERG Robert KTM	SWE	C1	72	16:54.54		16:54.54	+33.13 +5:49.06
421	742 MFJ	AMENOMORI Hidehiko GAS-GAS	JPN	C2	11:59.19 29.53 km/h	421	620 FFM	GAUTHIER Michel YAMAHA	FRA	C3	49	16:59.69		16:59.69	+5.15 +5:54.21
422	658 RFME	DOMENECH Ramon KTM	ESP	C2	12:01.60 29.43 km/h	422	546 KNMV	KOCK Mike KTM	NLD	C2	81	14:00.83	3:00.00	17:00.83	+1.14 +5:55.35
423	223 DMU	HAUPT Remus KTM	DNK	E2	12:10.91 29.06 km/h	423	716 SML	STENBERG Jukka KTM	FIN	C2	82	17:14.85		17:14.85	+14.02 +6:09.37
424	537 MEMSI	FISHMAN Ran KTM	ISR	C1	12:11.90 29.02 km/h	424	629 ACU	WALTON Andy KTM	GBR	C2	83	17:19.34		17:19.34	+4.49 +6:13.86
425	302 TMF	TUFEKCI And KTM	TUR	E2	12:43.50 27.82 km/h	425	636 MEMSI	BEN SHITRIT Moroechai YAMAHA	ISR	C1	73	17:26.18		17:26.18	+6.84 +6:20.70
426	620 FFM	GAUTHIER Michel YAMAHA	FRA	C3	12:45.04 27.76 km/h	426	302 TMF	TUFEKCI And KTM	TUR	E2	72	17:10.82	1:00.00	18:10.82	+44.64 +7:05.34
427	716 SML	STENBERG Jukka KTM	FIN	C2	12:46.29 27.72 km/h	427	530 ELPA	PAPADIMITRIOU Vasileios KAWASAKI	GRC	C2	84	19:02.05		19:02.05	+51.23 +7:56.57
428	222 DMU	NIELSEN Torben Lund HUSABERG	DNK	E2	12:47.69 27.67 km/h	428	630 ELPA	GIASIARIS Christos YAMAHA	GRC	C2	85	18:14.09	2:00.00	20:14.09	+1:12.04 +9:08.61
429	630 ELPA	GIASIARIS Christos YAMAHA	GRC	C2	12:59.24 27.26 km/h	429	223 DMU	HAUPT Remus KTM	DNK	E2	73	16:34.95	5:00.00	21:34.95	+1:20.86 +10:29.47
430	636 MEMSI	BEN SHITRIT Moroechai YAMAHA	ISR	C1	13:02.70 27.14 km/h	430	303 TMF	DERER Batu KTM	TUR	E2	74	17:35.07	2:00.00 2:00.00	21:35.07	+0.12 +10:29.59
431	303 TMF	DERER Batu KTM	TUR	E2	13:07.73 26.96 km/h	431	509 CyMF	BOGIANOGLOU Constan... TM	CYP	C2	86	17:58.19	8:00.00	25:58.19	+4:23.12 +14:52.71
432	443 DMSB	STEINKRAUSS Christine GAS-GAS	DEU	W0	13:36.41 26.02 km/h	432	222 DMU	NIELSEN Torben Lund HUSABERG	DNK	E2	75	17:15.65	15:00.00	32:15.65	+6:17.46 +21:10.17

Timekeeping by LAMS

* iRally Software - AMB Transponders *

Results by INFOMECA



MAXXIS INTERNATIONAL SIX DAYS ENDURO

SERRES GREECE 2008



A.A.M.I.
AUTO - MOTO
CLUB OF SERRES



Unofficial Classification after S.T.2A - MX ACERBIS MARMARAS - 5.90km - E1,E2,E3,W0,C1,C2,C3

02/09/2008 - 12:36

ALL DAYS PROGRESSIVE

Page 17

SPECIAL TEST CLASSIFICATION					OVERALL CLASSIFICATION									
Rnk	No	Rider/Moto	Cat	Test time	Rnk	No	Rider/Moto	Cat	Rnk	Tests	Ex/De/Ea	Total	Handicap	
433	509 CyMF	BOGIANOGLOU Const... TM CYP	C2	13:51.33 25.55 km/h	433	304 TMF	KANTAR Kemal KTM TUR	E2	76	18:29.07	2:00.00 13:00.00	33:29.07	+1:13.42 +22:23.59	
434	305 TMF	BEKTAS Selcuk KTM TUR	E1	13:58.22 25.34 km/h	434	443 DMSB	STEINKRAUSS Christine GAS-GAS DEU	W0	12	18:01.79	10.00 22:00.00	40:11.79	+6:42.72 +29:06.31	
435	304 TMF	KANTAR Kemal KTM TUR	E2	14:02.87 25.20 km/h	435	300 TMF	OZKAPLAN Koray KTM TUR	E2	77	18:34.16	22:00.00	40:34.16	+22.37 +29:28.68	
436	300 TMF	OZKAPLAN Koray KTM TUR	E2	14:08.06 25.05 km/h	436	305 TMF	BEKTAS Selcuk KTM TUR	E1	76	18:42.22	41:00.00	59:42.22	+19:08.06 +48:36.74	
437	530 ELPA	PAPADIMITRIOU Vasileios KAWASAKI GRC	C2	14:50.56 23.85 km/h										

Timekeeping by LAMS

* iRally Software - AMB Transponders *

Results by INFOMECA

